international

Federatioen (J \A,SE?TB
CHAMPIONSHIPS

August 23-27 | RACICE

"’ CZECH REPUBLIC
LIST OF COUNTRIES

# COUNTRY # COUNTRY

1 Argentina 41 Latvia

2 Armenia 42  Lithuania

3 Australia 43 Macau China
4 Austria 44  Morocco

5 Azerbaijan 45 Moldova

6 Belgium 46  Mexico

7 Bosnia and Herzegovina 47 Myanmar

8 Belarus 48 Norway

9 Brazil 49 New Zealand
10 Bulgaria 50 Poland

11 Canada 51  Portugal

12 Chile 52 Puerto Rico
13  China 53 Romania

14  Colombia 54  South Africa
15  Croatia 55 Russia

16 Cuba 56  Singapore

17 Cyprus 57 Serbia

18 Czech Republic 58 Slovakia

19  Denmark 59 Slovenia

20 Ecuador 60 Switzerland

21 Spain 61 Sweden

22  Estonia 62 Thailand

23  Finland 63 Tajikistan

24 France 64 Chinese Taipei
25  Great Britain 65 Tunisia

26  Georgia 66 Turkey

27  Germany 67 Ukraine

28 Greece 68 United States of America
29  Hungary 69 Uzbekistan

30 Indonesia 70 \Venezuela

31 India

32 Iran

33 Ireland

34 Iraq

35 lIsrael

36 ltaly

37 Japan

38 Kazakhstan

39 Kyrgyz Republic

40 Korea

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Issued at 16:23 on Sunday, 20 August 2017
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international

Federatioen (J \A’SORESEB
CHAMPIONSHIPS

August 23-27 | RACICE

N — CZECH REPUBLIC
OFFICIALS
JURY
1 President KONIETZKO Thomas GER
2 Member NARITA Shoken JPN
3 Member DONYAMALI Ahmad IRI
COMPETITION COMMITTEE
1 Chief Official GARNER Frank CAN
2 Chief Judge HAVIAR Miroslav SVK
3 Deputy Chief Judge HARRIS Alison NZL
OFFICIALS
1 Competition Manager LUCKMAN Charles USA
2 Technical Organiser DOGNEROVA Marika CZE
3 Starter - coordinator SHABLYKA Sergei BLR
4 Starter WARREN Matt NZL
5 Starter PENFOUND Mark CAN
6 Aligner M. JIRHENDEH Morteza IRI
7 Aligner BAHRAMI Fred AUS
8 Course Umpire - coordinator WITHERDEN Alan RSA
9 Course Umpire VANICEK Christina BRA
10 Course Umpire LETIENNE Michel FRA
11 Course Umpire STANOJEVIC Jovana SRB
12 Course Umpire DEMIRCI Fatih TUR
13 Course Umpire NODA Takayoshi JPN
14 Finish Line Judge WEIXL Monika HUN
15 Finish Line Judge FELPETO LAMAS Marta ESP
16 Finish Line Judge BAUEROVA-KOLAROV Kristyna CZE
17 Boat Controller - coordinator HAUCK Karl GER
18 Boat Controller MACDONALD Alan SXM
19 Boat Controller LUK Wai Hung HKG
20 Boat Controller IRIGRYEN Colette FRA
21 Boat Controller VIEIRA Ana POR
22 Boat Control - ID coordinator GOMES Hugo POR
23 Medical Officer Dr. McKENZIE Don CAN
Timing and data processing by Digicorp Issued at 11:28 on Suday, 20 August 2017
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\_/ % CZECH REPUBLIC
LIST OF COMPETITORS
Argentina (18)
Body# Name Date of birth Event
1 Atamafiuk Emilio Ariel 1983-03-31 KL2 Men 200m
140 Caceres Juan Ignacio 1992-01-31 K4 Men 500m
141 Cappelletti Agostina 1997-10-06 K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 5000m
142 Carreras Gonzalo 1989-10-26 K2 Men 500m
143 Dal Bo Daniel 1987-09-08 K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 500m
144 De Andrés Omar 1991-12-19 K4 Men 500m
145 De Torres Pablo 1984-04-14 K4 Men 500m
146 Di Giacomo Ezequiel 1991-08-25 K2 Men 500m
2 Dominguez Marcos Alejandro ~ 2000-08-11 KL3 Men 200m
147 Garro Maria Magdalena  1989-02-18 K1 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
148 Isequilla Martina 1996-11-22 K4 Women 500m
149 Lascano Micaz Manuel 1995-07-07 K4 Men 500m
150 Maslein Micaela 1989-02-24 K4 Women 500m
3 Pasarello Matias 1997-10-20 VL3 Men 200m
151 Rezola Voisard Rubén 1991-04-21 K1 Men 200m
152 Rojas Brenda 1995-10-15 K4 Women 500m
4 Sardon Brenda 1993-01-15 KL2 Women 200m, VL2 Women 200m
153 Vernice Agustin 1995-07-03 K1 Men 5000m
Armenia (7)
Body# Name Date of birth Event
154 Alaverdyan Vladimir 1995-09-05 K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
156 Davtyan Vahe 2000-04-05 C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 200m, C2 Men 500m
157 Harutyunyan Karen 2000-10-01 K2 Men 1000m, K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
158 Karapetyan Gor 1999-11-05 K2 Men 1000m, K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
159 Marabyan Davit 2001-03-08 C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 200m, C2 Men 500m
5 Petrosyan Artur 1981-11-29 VL1 Men 200m
160 Tutyan Edgar 1994-12-12 K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
X osmame B0 seuge SR pegy [H mswre sesee
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Australia (18)

Body#
161
162
163
164

165
166
167

6
168

7
169

170

10
171
172
173

Austria (5)

Body#
174
175
176
177

1

Azerbaijan (3)

Body#

178
179
180

Wn

Name
Bain
Brigden-jones
Bull

Burnett

Ellis
Fitzsimmons
Goble
Littlehales
Mcarthur
Mcgrath
Mctavish
Neumueller
Reynolds
Roberts
Seipel
Stewart
Wallace
Wood

Name
Kornfeind
Lehaci
Schuring
Schwarz

Swoboda

Name
Javadov
Karabuta

Manolica

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Billy
Jo
Alyssa
Alyce

Jayden
Riley
Matthew
Dylan
Catherine
Curtis
Simon
Jocelyn
Amanda
Jaime
Susan
Murray
Kenny

Jordan

Christoph

Ana Roxana
Yvonne
Viktoria
Markus Mendy

Mirnazim
levgen

Maria Lorena

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth
1994-02-05
1988-04-19
1995-12-01
1992-08-11

1996-01-27
1996-07-27
1989-06-05
1999-04-19
1992-08-03
1988-03-31
1996-07-18
1995-08-08
1971-07-10
1990-12-06
1986-04-04
1986-07-02
1983-07-26
1994-01-01

Date of birth
1996-11-13
1990-08-11
1978-01-04
1985-07-02
1990-02-05

Date of birth

1992-11-11
1992-02-11
1995-08-07

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories

< |

Event

K1 Men 500m

K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 500m

K2 Women 500m

K1 Women 1000m, K1 Women 5000m, K2 Women

500m

K2 Men 500m
K4 Men 1000m
K1 Men 200m
KL3 Men 200m

K2 Women 1000m, K2 Women 200m

KL2 Men 200m, VL2 Men 200m

K2 Men 500m

KL1 Women 200m, VL1 Women 200m
KL3 Women 200m

K2 Women 1000m, K2 Women 200m
KL2 Women 200m, VL2 Women 200m

K1 Men 1000m, K4 Men 1000m
K1 Men 5000m, K2 Men 1000m, K4 Men 1000m
K2 Men 1000m, K4 Men 1000m

Event

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 5000m

K2 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m
K1 Women 1000m
K2 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m

KL2 Men 200m, VL2 Men 200m

Event

K1 Men 5000m, K1 Men 500m, K2 Men 200m
K1 Men 200m, K2 Men 200m

K1 Women 200m
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Belarus (31)

Body#
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

12
193
194
195
196
197
198

13
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

14
207
208

Belgium (4)
Body#

209
210
211
212

Wn

Name

Aleksievich
Bahdanovich
Baicheuskaya
Baicheuski
Bialko

Bobr
Borykau
Fedarenka
Grishina
Khudzenka
Kozyr
Krysko
Kuzura
Lapata
Liapeshka
Makhlai
Makhneu
Makhnist
Miadzvedzeu
Mironava
Misiuchenka
Natynchyk
Nazdrova
Nikitsin
Patapenka
Piatrou
Piatrushenka
Tkachou
Tkachuk
Tratsiakou

Yurenia

Name
Broekx
Delombaerde
Peters

Peters

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Katya
Andrei
Dariya
Ihar
Vitaliy
Kamila
Mikita
llya
Aleksandra
Volha
Artsem
Maksim
Henadzi
Dzmitry
Nadzeya
Dzianis
Vadzim
Aliaksei
Pavel
Maryia
Aliaksei
Dzmitry
Alena
Kiryl
Ivan
Maksim
Raman
Yuri
Andrei
Dzmitry
Aleh

Lize
Jonathan
Artuur

Hermien

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth

1995-10-03
1987-10-15
1993-11-28
1993-06-22
1989-04-17
1997-05-07
1992-07-07
1998-08-03
1993-07-31
1992-05-12
1990-05-10
1994-04-28
1983-02-13
1996-01-24
1989-04-26
1990-09-19
1979-12-21
1994-02-13
1991-09-23
1999-07-20
1996-09-04
1993-01-21
1998-11-10
1997-04-03
1997-11-30
1992-10-18
1980-12-25
1997-01-24
1988-06-05
1993-09-25
1990-05-21

Date of birth
1992-04-05
1994-03-18
1996-10-26
1994-11-19

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

< |

Event

K1 Women 200m

C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 200m, C2 Men 500m
K1 Women 1000m

K2 Men 1000m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m

C2 Women 500m

K4 Men 500m

K4 Men 1000m

K1 Women 5000m

K1 Women 500m, K2 Women 200m
C1 Men 200m

C4 Men 1000m

VL3 Men 200m

C4 Men 1000m

K2 Women 200m

C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 200m, C2 Men 500m
K2 Men 200m

C4 Men 1000m

K4 Men 1000m

KL2 Women 200m

K4 Men 1000m

K1 Men 200m, K1 Men 500m

C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m
K2 Men 1000m

C4 Men 1000m

C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 5000m, C1 Men 500m
K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m

K4 Men 1000m

KL1 Men 200m

K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 5000m

Event

K1 Women 5000m, K2 Women 500m
K1 Men 200m

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 5000m

K2 Women 500m

AAA AUTO
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Bosnia and Herzegovina (2)

Body# Name
213 Klebic Jasmin
214 Savic Darko
Brazil (14)
Body# Name
215  Aparecida Elias Da Angela
Silva
15 Cardoso Da Silva Luis Carlos
216 Conceigédo Do Valdenice
Nascimento
217 De Souza Silva Erlon
218 Ferreira Dos Santos Maico
219 Freitas Da Silva Edson Isaias
16 Gomes De Azevedo Adriana
220 Junior Souta Vagner
221 Queiroz Dos Santos Isaquias
17 Raiza Ribeiro Debora
Benivides
18 Ribeiro De Carvalho Caio
19 Santilli Mari Christina
222 Santos De Oliveira Andrea
20 Tofalini Igor Alex
Bulgaria (6)
Body# Name
224 Buchvarov Veliyan
225 Dushev Kristian
226 Kirchev Miroslav
227 Kodinov Angel
228 Rekov Hristo
229 Stamenova Staniliya
Yo osmame B saume

Ustecky kraj

Date of birth

1994-05-17
1991-11-10

Date of birth
1988-02-13

1984-12-11
1989-11-16

1991-06-23
1995-03-19
1982-03-25
1978-04-06
1992-02-10
1994-01-03
1995-09-16

1986-02-17
1978-04-15
1992-05-10
1983-04-12

Date of birth
1994-10-21
1992-01-22
1990-06-12
1997-09-04
1996-05-13
1988-06-29

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

Event

C1 Men 200m
K1 Men 1000m

Event

C2 Women 500m

KL1 Men 200m, VL1 Men 200m
C1 Women 200m

C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 200m

C2 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m

KL1 Women 200m

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 500m

C1 Men 1000m, C2 Men 1000m

KL2 Women 200m, VL2 Women 200m

KL3 Men 200m, VL3 Men 200m
KL3 Women 200m

C2 Women 500m

KL2 Men 200m

Event

K2 Men 500m

K1 Men 200m

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 500m
C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 500m
K1 Men 5000m, K2 Men 500m
C1 Women 200m

AAA AUTO
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Canada (21)

Body#
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

21
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Chile (2)

Body#

Wn

Name
Beauchesne
Bissonnette
Bray-lougheed
Cochrane
Davison
Hodges
Hughes
James
Kenke
Langlois
Oldershaw
Poulin

Russell

Scarff
Scott
Spence
Stott
Tarling
Varga
Vincent

Vincent-lapointe

Name

Molina

Wollerman

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Ustecky kraj

Maxence
Lisa
Alanna
Ryan
Natalie
Drew
Marshall
Mark
Jarett
Andreanne
Mark William
Pierre-luc
Michelle

Erica
Alex
Craig
Courtney
Marc
Roland
Katie

Laurence

Oliver

Katherine

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth
1996-10-21
1990-12-14
1993-02-24
1983-07-24
1992-01-12
1993-10-13
1995-02-14
1991-06-04
1994-06-07
1993-04-01
1983-02-07
1995-12-21
1992-06-27

1996-08-16
1995-05-06
1995-08-16
1992-05-11
1991-08-12
1989-08-06
1996-03-12
1992-05-27

Date of birth
1991-09-16

1992-08-12

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

< |

Event

K4 Men 500m

K4 Women 500m

K2 Women 1000m, K4 Women 500m
K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m

K4 Women 500m

C2 Men 500m, C4 Men 1000m

K1 Men 5000m, K2 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
C2 Men 1000m

K1 Men 500m, K2 Men 1000m

K1 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m
C1 Men 5000m, C2 Men 1000m

K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m

K1 Women 5000m, K1 Women 500m, K2 Women
500m

KL3 Women 200m

K1 Men 200m

C1 Men 1000m, C4 Men 1000m

K2 Women 1000m, K4 Women 500m
C1 Men 200m, C4 Men 1000m

C2 Men 500m, C4 Men 1000m

C2 Women 500m

C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m

Event

KL2 Men 200m, KL2 Men 200m, VL2 Men 200m,
VL2 Men 200m

KL1 Women 200m
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China (11)
Body#
621
620
622
624
623
625
626
627
628
629
630

Name
Chen
He
Li
Li
Li
Shi
Wang
Wu
Yan
Yang
Zhang

Chinese Taipei (3)

Body#
452
453
454

Colombia (3)

Body#
250
251

22

Croatia (6)

Body#
252
253
254
255
256
257

Cuba (2)

Body#
258
259

Wn

Name
Chou

Tuan

Name

Cardona Casas

Manuela

Moreno Quinchanegua

Name
Horvaticek
Jelki¢
Kumpez
Lutz
Novakovic
Tot

Name

Jorge Enriquez

Torres Madrigal

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Xiang
Long
Qi

Fu
Zhuang
Shuyi
Aorong
Minzhe
Jiahao
Junling
Yu

En-ping
Yen-yu
Ching-ju

Angie Lorena
Gomez Sanchez

Jorge Enrique

Emanuel
Marko
Bruno
Stefo
Antun

Vanesa

Fernando Dayan

Serguey

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth
2000-05-06
1997-06-14
2001-06-22
2001-10-12
1999-03-06
2002-11-02

2001-12-12
2001-01-03
1997-10-06
2000-07-05
2001-09-11

Date of birth
1985-10-12
1994-09-21
1998-03-02

Date of birth
1998-06-08
2000-07-20
1980-12-04

Date of birth
1979-06-22
1988-09-02
1997-12-07
1989-08-07
1997-05-26
1999-07-12

Date of birth

1998-12-03
1987-01-20

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories

< |

g=on S

Event

K1 Men 200m

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 500m

C1 Women 200m

K1 Men 5000m, K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
K2 Men 1000m, K2 Men 200m, K2 Men 500m
C2 Women 500m

C2 Women 500m

K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m

K2 Men 1000m, K2 Men 200m, K2 Men 500m
K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m

K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m

Event

C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 5000m
K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 200m
C1 Women 200m

Event

C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m
C2 Women 500m

KL2 Men 200m

Event

C2 Men 200m

C1 Men 200m, C2 Men 200m
C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 5000m
C1 Men 500m

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 500m
C1 Women 200m

Event

C2 Men 1000m
C2 Men 1000m

AAA AUTO
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Czech Republic (33)

Body#

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
279
278
280
281
282
283
286
284
285
287
288
289
290
291
292

Wn

Name

Betlachova
Bisicky
Bubanec
Davidek
Dostal
Drahokoupil
Dvorak
Fasnerova
Fuksa
Fuksa
Galadova
Hajek
Havel
Janda
Jezova
Kinclova
Korinek
Koziskova
Krpatova
Krpatova
MiSkovsky
Nepra$
Seidl
Slivanska
Slouf
Sobiskova
Souckova
Spicar
Stérba
Svab
Trefil
Vesely

Zavrel

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Eliska
Ondrej
Petr
Pavel
Josef
Dan
Filip
Michaela
Martin
Petr
Barbora
Simon
Daniel
Tomas
Jana
Sofie
Daniel
Anna
Lucie
Jana
Radek
Lukas
Martin
Katerina
Radek
Stepanka
Lenka
Jakub
Jan
Filip
Lukas
Tomas
Jakub

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth

1998-01-01
1997-01-01
1970-01-06
1987-07-09
1993-03-03
1991-04-27
1988-07-30
1992-12-16
1993-04-30
1998-01-01
2002-07-14
1995-01-01
1991-08-10
1992-03-24
1991-01-22
2000-01-01
1998-01-01
1986-03-03
1992-05-21
1997-01-01
1990-03-26
1993-03-23
1994-01-09
1996-06-18
1994-10-30
2001-01-17
1990-02-14
1993-06-11
1981-06-01
1983-04-28
1988-09-21
1996-11-23
1996-01-28

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

< |

Event

K4 Women 500m

K2 Men 200m

C2 Men 200m

K4 Men 1000m

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 500m

C1 Men 200m, C2 Men 200m

C1 Men 5000m, C2 Men 1000m

K2 Women 200m

C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 500m

C2 Men 500m, C4 Men 1000m

K2 Women 1000m

C4 Men 1000m

K2 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m

C2 Men 1000m

C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m
K1 Women 500m, K2 Women 200m
C2 Men 500m, C4 Men 1000m

K1 Women 1000m, K1 Women 5000m
K4 Women 500m

K4 Women 500m

C4 Men 1000m

K4 Men 1000m

K2 Men 200m

K1 Women 200m, K4 Women 500m
K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m

K2 Women 1000m

C2 Women 500m

K2 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m

K1 Men 200m

K4 Men 1000m

K4 Men 1000m

K1 Men 5000m

211 1D
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Denmark (15)

Body# Name Date of birth Event
293 Boe Nils Jensen 1990-10-24 K2 Men 500m
294 Funch Julie Frglund 1997-02-06 K4 Women 500m
295 Graversen Morten 1996-09-20 K2 Men 1000m
296 Gravesen Mette 1998-10-24 K4 Women 500m
297 Jgrgensen Emma Aastrand 1996-01-30 K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 5000m, K1 Women
500m
298 Knudsen Pernille 1997-07-30 K4 Women 500m
Brandstrup
299 Langelund Line 1998-09-30 K2 Women 500m
300 Lund Troels 1994-10-06 K4 Men 500m
301 Noe Emil 1990-08-25 K4 Men 500m
302 Nyvang Bolette 1997-08-11 K2 Women 500m
303 Petersen Mads Brandt 1996-07-04 K4 Men 500m
304 Pilo Orion 1992-08-06 K1 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m
305 Poulsen René Holten 1988-11-28 K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 5000m, K1 Men 500m, K2
Men 500m
306 Pretzmann Casper 1995-06-24 K2 Men 1000m
307 Villumsen Ida 1994-11-30 K4 Women 500m
Ecuador (7)
Body# Name Date of birth Event
308 Angulo Maoli 1996-08-06 K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 5000m
309 Avegno Anggie 1996-06-08 C2 Women 500m
310 Espinoza Lissette 1993-04-19 C2 Women 500m
311 Gonzalez Vicente 1995-05-19 C2 Men 200m
312 |barra Belen 1990-08-18 C1 Women 200m
313 Lazo Andres 1989-08-05 C2 Men 200m
314 Leon Daniel 1993-03-10 C1 Men 5000m
Estonia (5)
Body# Name Date of birth Event
315 Alupere Kaarel 1993-07-13 K2 Men 500m
316 Karlson Joosep 1995-05-24 C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 5000m, C1 Men 500m
318 Riosa Nina 1990-02-23 K1 Women 1000m, K1 Women 5000m, K1 Women
500m
319 Sula Kaspar 1990-08-19 K2 Men 500m
321 Tootsi Tarmo 1982-12-11 K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 500m

= 5 .
%, STRABAG @\i \ S@LUTIONS CzechRepublic
I TEAMS WORK = SERVICES
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Finland (6)

Body#
324
326
327
329
330
331

France (23)

Body#
332
333
334

23

24
337
338
339
340
341

25
343
344
345
346
347

26
349

350
351
352

27
354

Georgia (3)
Body#

355
356
357

Wn

Name

Hakala
Malinen
Méantynen
Nykanen
Polet

Vettanen

Name
Bart
Bayle
Beaumont
Bernard
Boulle
Burger
Cailleretz
Carre
Cattelet
Dorange
Farineaux
Guyot
Hostens
Hubert
Jamelot
Jouve
Lacheux

Le Floch
Decorchemont

Le Gall

Le Moel
Leonard
Moreau

Troel

Name
Chkhutiashvili
Kerdikashvili

Nadiradze

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Jeremy
Netta
Joona
Miika
Pauliina
Niklas

Adrien
Pierrick
Maxime
Ronan
Remy
Guillaume
Julie
Cyrille
Anais
Eugénie
Martin
Sarah
Manon
Etienne
Lea
Sébastien
Agnes

Guillaume

Aurélien
Franck
Loic
Cindy
Sarah

Nato
Mariami

Zaza

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth
1995-06-03
1992-07-23
1994-11-15
1992-06-24
1992-10-16
1993-10-19

Date of birth
1991-09-04
1993-04-13
1982-04-23
1982-06-17
1988-06-20
1989-01-25
1996-06-25
1984-05-11
1993-07-22
1998-06-09
1981-08-13
1991-04-16
1994-06-07
1988-01-27
1992-11-28
1982-12-08
1974-10-11
1995-02-02

1993-10-13
1991-04-27
1996-01-04
1983-10-11
1986-07-12

Date of birth

2000-01-24
1998-12-19
1993-09-02

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories

< |

Event

K1 Men 5000m, K2 Men 1000m

K1 Women 1000m, K1 Women 5000m

K1 Men 500m
K2 Men 1000m
K1 Women 500m
K1 Men 200m

Event

C1 Men 1000m, C2 Men 1000m

K2 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m

VL3 Men 200m
KL1 Men 200m
K2 Men 1000m
C2 Women 500m

K1 Men 5000m, K2 Men 1000m

C1 Women 200m
C2 Women 500m
KL3 Men 200m

K1 Women 200m, K4 Women 500m
K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m

K1 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m

K1 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m

KL2 Women 200m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m

K1 Men 500m
K2 Men 200m
C2 Men 1000m

KL3 Women 200m

K1 Women 5000m, K2 Women 500m, K4 Women

500m

Event

C2 Women 500m

C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m

C1 Men 200m

211 =

SKUPINA CEZ

AAA AUTO

ALPINE PRO

Page: 9/30

Printed: 20.08.2017 21:36



Germany (36)

Body#
28
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
29
30
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378

31
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389

Wn

Name
Adler
Arft
Brendel
Dietze
Dittrich
Fritz
Gebhardt
Gebhardt
Gecso
Gross
Haseleu
Hecker
Hering
Hoff
Kierey
Kilian
Kiraj
Kéther
Kretschmer
Kriegerstein
Lemke
Liebscher
Loske
Medert

Muller

Oeltze
Preller
Rauhe
Rendschmidt
Reuschenbach
Scheibner
Spenner
Stroinski
Vandrey
Weber

Zaremba

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Anja
Caroline
Sebastian
Tina
Fabian
Jasmin
Felix
Melanie
Tamas
Marcus
Timo
Tim
Sabrina
Max
Tom

Ivo
Stefan
Katharina
Peter
Steffi
Max
Tom
Annika

Tabea

Edina
Yul
Ophelia
Ronald
Max
Lukas
Conrad
Kai
Kostja
Jan
Franziska

Maximilian

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth

1989-04-14
1996-01-14
1988-03-12
1988-01-25
1996-08-07
1996-04-11
1997-01-02
1994-03-31
1998-01-01
1989-09-28
1994-04-30
1997-09-28
1992-02-16
1982-09-12
1994-09-04
1977-03-22
1989-05-11
1996-01-21
1992-02-15
1992-11-03
1996-12-02
1993-08-03
1998-05-17
1994-06-16

1983-06-28
1993-09-13
1998-11-15
1981-10-03
1993-12-12
1994-01-16
1996-05-07
1990-07-09
1991-11-28
1991-12-11
1989-05-24
1991-12-26

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

Event

KL3 Women 200m, VL2 Women 200m

K2 Women 200m

C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 5000m, C4 Men 1000m

K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m

C2 Men 200m
K2 Women 200m
C2 Men 200m

K2 Women 1000m

K4 Men 1000m

K1 Men 500m, K2 Men 1000m

K1 Men 200m
C1 Men 200m

K1 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m

K1 Men 5000m, K2 Men 1000m

KL3 Men 200m

KL2 Men 200m, VL2 Men 200m
C2 Men 500m, C4 Men 1000m

K1 Women 200m
C2 Men 1000m
K4 Women 500m

K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m
K1 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m

C2 Women 500m

K1 Women 1000m, K1 Women 5000m, K2 Women

1000m

KL1 Women 200m

C2 Men 1000m

C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m

K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m

K4 Men 500m
K4 Men 1000m

C2 Men 500m, C4 Men 1000m

K4 Men 1000m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 1000m
C1 Men 500m, C4 Men 1000m

K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m

K2 Men 500m
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Great Britain (33)

Body#

390
391
392
393
394
33
395
396
397
398
399
400
32
401
402
403
404
405
34
406
35
36
407
408
409
37
410
38
411
39
412
40
41

Greece (2)

Body#
413
42

Wn

Name

Beevers
Belcher
Bowley
Brown
Cawthorn
Chippington
Fitzhenry
Fletcher
Gill
Gregory
Hannah
Heath
Henshaw
Johnson
Jones
Kerr
Lewis
Lusty
Marsden
Naftanaila
Oliver
Paterson
Reid
Robinson
Simon
Thorpe
Turner
Tweedie
Walker
Warren
Weir
Wiggs
Young

Name

Dimopoulos

Pavlou

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Joseph
Lani
Mathew
Hannah
Rachel
Jeanette
Afton
Lewis
Bethany
Magnus
Angela
Liam
Charlotte
Daniel
Jonathan
Deborah
Emily
Thomas
lan
Stelian
Robert
Nicola
Katie
Matthew
Rebeka
Lindsay
Amy
Martin
Jessica
Jennifer
lain
Emma

Jonathan

Stefanos
Eteoklis

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth

1993-06-17
1989-06-10
1994-07-22
1990-02-20
1988-11-03
1970-04-21
1995-03-06
1993-10-14
1996-02-01
1998-12-26
1986-03-24
1984-08-17
1987-01-16
1994-09-09
1996-08-02
1997-11-17
1993-05-15
1994-12-06
1972-01-25
1995-02-22
1988-01-14
1989-07-31
1995-02-26
1993-10-10
1996-07-06
1993-04-30
1993-11-15
1973-09-30
1990-06-24
1980-10-15
1992-08-27
1980-06-14
1984-08-08

Date of birth

1998-05-14
1990-06-16

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

< |

Event

K4 Men 500m

K1 Women 5000m

K2 Men 1000m

K2 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m
K1 Women 1000m

KL1 Women 200m

C2 Women 500m

K4 Men 500m

C2 Women 500m

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 5000m
K2 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m
K1 Men 200m

VL2 Women 200m

K2 Men 1000m

C2 Men 1000m

K4 Women 500m

K4 Women 500m

K1 Men 500m

KL1 Men 200m

K4 Men 500m

KL3 Men 200m

KL2 Women 200m

C1 Women 200m

K4 Men 500m

K1 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
VL3 Women 200m

K4 Women 500m

VL3 Men 200m

K1 Women 200m

VL2 Women 200m

C2 Men 1000m

KL2 Women 200m

KL3 Men 200m, VL3 Men 200m

Event

C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 5000m, C1 Men 500m
KL3 Men 200m

AAA AUTO
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Hungary (42)

Body#
414
415
416
418
419

43
420
421

44
422
423
424
425
426
427

45
428

46
430
431
432
433
434

435
436

47
437
438
439
441
442

48

49
443
446
445
447
448
449

50
450

Wn

Name

Balaska
Balla
Birkas
Bodonyi
Ceiner
Fabian
Farkasdi
Fazekas-zur
Fehér
Fekete
Hagymasi
Hajdu
Horvath
Hufnagel
llyés
Juhasz
Kammerer
Kiss

Kiss
Kopasz
Korisanszky
Lucz

Medveczky

Mike
Molnar
Molnarné Téth
Mozgi
Nadas
Noé
Pauman
Sarudi
Suba
Suha
Szabo
Takacs
Takacs
Toth
Toétka
Vad
Varga
Varga

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Ustecky kraj

Mark
Virag
Balazs
Doéra
Benjamin
Istvan
Raména
Krisztina
Annamaria
Adam
Réka
Jonatén
Bence
Tibor
Rébert
Tamas
Zoltan
Erik
Tamas
Balint
David
Doéra
Erika

Rébert
Péter
Julianna
Milan
Bence
Balint
Daniel
Pal
Rébert
Miklos
Agnes
Kincsé
Tamara
David
Sandor
Ninetta
Katalin
David

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth

1996-09-25
1994-06-26
1996-04-12
1993-11-07
1992-04-24
1955-06-20
1993-09-28
1980-08-01
1976-06-05
1994-05-16
1993-07-29
1996-06-28
1992-08-01
1991-03-18
1993-12-13
1976-05-19
1978-03-10
2001-06-28
1987-05-09
1997-06-20
1993-02-10
1994-09-20
1988-06-19

1984-05-08
1986-02-16
1963-10-01
1998-02-14
1996-04-17
1993-10-05
1986-08-13
1983-08-10
1980-07-17
1977-12-20
1995-01-26
1993-09-17
1996-07-29
1985-02-21
1994-07-27
1989-02-16
1986-04-12
1988-03-19

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

< |

Event

K2 Men 200m
C2 Women 500m
K2 Men 200m

K1 Women 1000m, K1 Women 5000m

K4 Men 1000m
KL3 Men 200m

K2 Women 1000m

K4 Women 500m

KL3 Women 200m

C1 Men 500m, C2 Men 200m

K2 Women 200m

C1 Men 200m, C2 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m

K2 Men 1000m
K2 Men 1000m
KL1 Men 200m
K4 Men 1000m
KL3 Men 200m
C4 Men 1000m

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 500m
C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 500m

K1 Women 200m

K1 Women 500m, K2 Women 1000m, K4 Women

500m

C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 500m

K4 Men 500m

VL2 Women 200m

K4 Men 500m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m

K1 Men 5000m
K4 Men 1000m
C4 Men 1000m

KL1 Men 200m, VL1 Men 200m

VL2 Men 200m
K2 Women 200m

C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m
K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m

K4 Men 1000m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m

K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
KL2 Women 200m

C1 Men 5000m, C4 Men 1000m
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Body#
451

India (15)

Body#
455
457
459

51
458
460

53
461

462

463
465

466

55
467

56

Indonesia (13)

Body#
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480

Wn

Name

Vasbanyai

Name
Ahongshangbam
Arambam
Chandel
Chandra
Das
Kaur
Kaurav

Kiro

Kispotta

Kushram

Selvaraj

Sha

Singh

Tomar

Waikhom

Name

Andriyani
Buwono
Dayumin
Ibo
Marjuki
Masripah
Mehue
Riyondra
Saputra
Sugiarto
Sutrisno
Tarra

Wahyuni

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Henrik

Nanao Devi
Gyanjit Singh
Namita

Nitin Kumar
Meera
Veerpal
Manish

Ragina
Sandhya

Rajeshwari
Albert Raj

Ajit Kumar

Anuj

Gaurav

Priyokumar Singh

Riska

Tri Wahyu
Dayumin
Stevani Maysche
Marjuki
Masripah
Spens Stuber
Maizir

Dedi

Andri
Sutrisno
Anwar

Putri

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth
1991-07-16

Date of birth
1990-06-22

1993-07-21

1993-02-10
1990-06-24
1998-05-20
1992-10-10
1996-10-05
1984-03-14

1986-09-20

1995-04-04
1991-05-10

1995-04-19

1992-04-25
1997-01-04

1988-03-03

Date of birth
1995-10-19
1995-05-28
1992-09-02
1996-09-26
1991-09-04
1988-03-15
1990-03-06
1992-05-16
1989-01-28
1988-03-12
1988-09-16
1987-01-11

1996-05-08

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories

Event

C1 Men 1000m, C4 Men 1000m

Event

K4 Women 500m

K1 Men 200m, K2 Men 1000m, K2 Men 500m
C1 Women 200m

VL2 Men 200m

C2 Women 500m

K4 Women 500m

KL3 Men 200m

K1 Women 1000m, K2 Women 200m, K2 Women
500m, K4 Women 500m

K1 Women 200m, K2 Women 200m, K2 Women
500m, K4 Women 500m

C2 Women 500m

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 5000m, K2 Men 1000m, K2
Men 500m

C1 Men 200m, C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 200m, C2
Men 500m

VL3 Men 200m

C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 5000m, C2 Men 1000m,
C2 Men 200m, C2 Men 500m

KL2 Men 200m

Event

C2 Women 500m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
C1 Women 200m

K1 Women 500m, K2 Women 500m

C2 Men 200m

K1 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m

C2 Men 200m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 500m

K2 Men 1000m, K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
K2 Men 1000m, K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
C1 Men 5000m, C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 500m
C2 Women 500m
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Iran (17)

Body#
482
483
484

58
485
59
486
487
488

489

60
490
491
492
493
494
495

Ireland (2)

Body#
481

57

Israel (5)

Body#
61

62

63
496
497

Wn

Name
Aghamirzaeijenaghrad
Ali Mohammadi
Asadi
Behrouzirad
Darban
Eivazi Khiarak
Eskandanihosseini
Ghavidel Siah Sofiani

Hakimimoghaddam

Hosseiniafshar
Jahedi

Javaheri
Mojallalimoghadam
Naseri

Ojaghi

Raoufi Balgouri

Talebian

Name

Egan

Ol'leary

Name
Adato
Bercovitch
Halevi
Mizrahi

Stern

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Ostecky kraj

Ali
Alireza
Farzin
Shahla
Babak
Nader
Seyedkia
Peyman

Arezou

Mohammadtaher
Eslam

Maijid

Adel

Shahou

Ali

Atena

Ahmadreza

Jennifer

Patrick

Or

Pascale Rachel
Ron

Stav

Matti

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth
1993-03-04
1991-04-28
1993-01-17
1985-09-07
1993-07-11

1975-05-22
1993-08-16
1991-07-06
1995-04-18

1992-02-20
1979-01-01
1993-03-23
1993-03-20
1988-03-05
1992-01-29
1997-02-15
1989-05-19

Date of birth
1987-03-22

1972-10-17

Date of birth
1990-06-19
1967-08-21
1994-05-22
1998-10-27
1998-09-04

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

Event

K1 Men 5000m, K2 Men 1000m

K1 Men 200m
K1 Men 1000m

KL3 Women 200m

K4 Men 500m
KL3 Men 200m

C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 5000m

K4 Men 500m

K1 Women 1000m, K1 Women 200m, K1 Women
5000m, K1 Women 500m

K4 Men 500m
KL2 Men 200m

K1 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m
C1 Men 200m, C2 Men 200m

C2 Men 1000m

C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 200m

C1 Women 200m
K2 Men 1000m

Event

K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 5000m, K1 Women

500m
KL3 Men 200m

Event

KL2 Men 200m, VL2 Men 200m

KL2 Women 200m

KL3 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m, K2 Men 200m
K1 Men 1000m, K2 Men 200m
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ltaly (29)

Body#

498
499
500
501
502

64
504
503
505

65

66
506
507

67
508
509

68
510
511

69

70

71
512
513
514
515
516
517
518

Wn

Name

Beccaro
Bertolini
Burgo
Campana

Cicali

Ciustea
Craciun
Craciun
Crenna

Di Gaetano
Di Lelio

Di Liberto
Dressino
Farias
Freschi
Genzo
Giannini
Gnecchi
Incollingo
Kaine
Klokpah
Mancarella
Pra Floriani
Ricchetti
Ripamonti
Santini
Spotti
Tacchini

Torneo

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Luca
Michele
Samuele
Sofia

Susanna

Marius Bogdan
Sergiu

Nicolae

Mauro
Giuseppe
Giuseppe

Andrea Domenico

Giulio

Esteban Gabriel

Tommaso
Francesca
Simone
Alessandro
Luca

Juliet
Kwadzo
Federico
Mauro
Alberto
Nicola
Daniele
Riccardo Maria
Carlo
Matteo

SQLUTIONS

SERVICES

Date of birth

1997-07-10
1993-10-05
1998-03-20
1990-11-28
1992-11-12

1993-09-08
1984-06-30
1994-06-14
1991-11-02
1980-12-27
1974-05-01
1997-05-19
1992-11-05
1984-07-28
1997-08-14
1993-09-09
1993-08-11
1992-07-30
1987-05-26
1983-10-04
1989-03-26
1992-09-04
1986-11-06
1985-05-26
1990-01-11
1992-11-03
1997-05-20
1995-01-25
1994-12-14

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

< |

Event

K4 Men 1000m
K2 Men 200m
K4 Men 1000m

K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 500m
K1 Women 5000m, K2 Women 200m, K2 Women

500m
KL2 Men 200m

C2 Men 200m, C2 Men 500m
C2 Men 200m, C2 Men 500m

K4 Men 500m
VL3 Men 200m
VL2 Men 200m
K1 Men 200m

K1 Men 5000m,

KL1 Men 200m
K4 Men 1000m

K2 Men 1000m

K2 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m

KL3 Men 200m
K4 Men 500m
C2 Men 1000m

KL1 Women 200m

KL3 Men 200m
KL2 Men 200m
K4 Men 500m
K4 Men 500m
K2 Men 1000m
C2 Men 1000m
K2 Men 200m

C1 Men 1000m,

K4 Men 1000m

211 1D

C1 Men 5000m, C1 Men 500m
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Japan (17)

Body#
519
72
520
521
522
523
524
525
73
526
527
528
74
529
75
530
531

Name
Ambo
Hamada
Kokaiji
Komatsu
Kubota
Matsushita
Miyata
Mizumoto
Nakajima
Niioka
Nishikawa
Sato
Seryu
Shimazu
Suwa
Suzuki

Tome

Kazakhstan (16)

Body#

532
533

534
535
536
537
538
539
540

76
541
543
544
542
545
546

Wn

Name

Alexeyev

Ananchenko

Dergunov
Golendov
Khaidarov
Klinova
Medetov
Podoinikova
Sultanbekov
Taikenov
Tokarnitskyi
Yemelyanov
Yemelyanov
Yemelyanov
Yemelyanov

Yerguchyov

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Taito
Miho
Takayuki
Seiji
Manaka
Momotaro
Yusuke
Keiji
Akiko
Koyo
Makoto
Hikaru
Monika
Sayako
Masaaki
Yasuhiro

Takanori

Yevgeniy
Zoya

Alexey
llya
Timur
Inna
Merey
Irina
Daulet
Zhalgas
Sergei
Mikhail
Timofey
Sergey
Alexandr

Andrey

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth

1981-03-27
1969-06-25
1986-11-15
1992-01-29
1996-07-09
1988-03-03
1991-05-21
1988-04-07
1975-09-28
1994-07-11
1995-09-10
1996-09-30
1997-11-17
1993-12-27
1985-09-26
1985-10-06
1992-12-21

Date of birth

1977-12-11
1996-09-05

1984-09-16
1994-10-02
1996-03-28
1986-05-13
1987-09-16
1988-06-28
1994-08-12
1997-04-03
1993-02-01
1991-04-05
1993-06-14
1995-05-19
1984-01-01
1995-04-23

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

< |

Event

C2 Men 500m
VL3 Men 200m

C1 Men 200m, C1 Men 500m

K4 Men 500m
C2 Women 500m

K1 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m

K1 Men 500m
K4 Men 500m

VL1 Women 200m

K4 Men 500m
C2 Men 500m

C1 Men 5000m, C2 Men 1000m

KL1 Women 200m, VL1 Women 200m
C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m

VL2 Men 200m

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 5000m
C1 Men 1000m, C2 Men 1000m

Event

K2 Men 500m

K1 Women 5000m, K2 Women 1000m, K2 Women

200m

K2 Men 500m
K2 Men 1000m
C2 Men 200m

K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 500m

C2 Men 200m

K2 Women 1000m, K2 Women 200m

K1 Men 5000m
KL3 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m, K1 Men 500m

C1 Men 500m

C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 500m
C1 Men 200m, C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 500m

K1 Men 1000m
K2 Men 1000m
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Korea (10)

Body# Name Date of birth Event
547 Cho Gwanghee 1993-12-24 K1 Men 200m
548 Choi Miniji 1991-09-26 K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
550 Choi Minkyu 1992-08-31 K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m
551 Kim Jiwon 1995-01-13 K1 Men 1000m, K2 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
552 Kim Gukjoo 1989-07-29 K1 Women 200m, K4 Women 500m
553 Kim Gyumyeong 1998-04-04 C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 200m
554 Lee Sunja 1978-05-23 K1 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
555 Park Juhyeon 1995-07-29 K2 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
556 Song Kuongho 1992-07-14 K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m
557 Yeom Inhwa 1989-06-03 K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m

Kyrgyz Republic (6)

Body# Name Date of birth Event
558 Bobrova Margarita 1998-05-24 C2 Women 500m
560 Bondar Kirill 1997-09-06 K1 Men 200m, K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m
559 Bondar Maksim 1991-07-28 K1 Men 5000m, K2 Men 1000m, K2 Men 200m, K2

Men 500m, K4 Men 500m
561 Bukhantsova Elizaveta 1998-06-01 C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m
562 Dorofeev Igor 1990-09-15 K2 Men 1000m, K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m
563 Serditov Maksim 1998-05-14 K1 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
Latvia (11)

Body# Name Date of birth Event
564 Akmens Roberts 1996-02-14 K4 Men 500m
565 Aldina Madara 1994-06-01 K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 500m
566 Cirsa Sabine 1999-04-19 K2 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m
568 Gutova Julija 1999-11-01 C1 Women 200m
569 Pranks Gatis 1986-07-07 C2 Men 1000m
570 Rumjancevs Aleksejs 1986-02-13 K1 Men 200m
571 Skukauska Laura 1996-10-27 K2 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m
572 Tiklenieks Kaspars 1993-04-06 K4 Men 500m
573 Tints Aivis 1987-12-18 C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 5000m, C2 Men 1000m
574 Vilde Aldis Arturs 1997-07-05 K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 5000m, K4 Men 500m
575 Volkovs Deniss 1994-08-21 K4 Men 500m

S st CzechRepublic -

X osmame B0 seuge SR pegy [H mswre sesee

USIECW kraj <l SKUPINA CEZ

Page: 17/30 Printed: 20.08.2017 21:36



Lithuania (14)

Body# Name
576 Dagyte
577 Giliasevicius
578 Korobov
579 Kuracionok
580 Lankas
582 Maldonis
581 Maldonis
583 Murza
584 Nekriosius
585 Olijnik
586 Prunskas
587 Ramanauskas
588 Seja
589 Zustautas

Macau China (2)

Body# Name
590 Cheong
77 Lau
Mexico (5)
Body# Name

591 Alanis Morales

592 Cristobal Quirino

593 Fuentes Juarez
594 Lopez Quintero

595 Montemayor
Rodriguez

Moldova (5)

Body# Name
596 Cociu
597 Nuta
598 Olarasu
599 Sprincean
600 Tarnovschi

’\Kﬁl STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Date of birth
Ruta 1995-08-03
Arturas 1991-05-31
Vadim 1997-04-06
Jevgenij 1994-10-21
Aurimas 1985-09-07
Simonas 1993-01-05
Mindaugas 1991-03-30
Osvaldas 1995-12-06
Ricardas 1986-09-12
Andrej 1987-10-16
Vytautas 1988-06-17
Edvinas 1985-08-18
Arturas 1996-03-17
Henrikas 1994-07-13

Date of birth
Sin Yi Louisa 1996-07-19
Wai Man 1977-05-19

Date of birth
Karina Guadalupe 1993-12-09
Jose Everardo 1986-08-11
Osbaldo 1992-02-17
Javier 1990-04-09
Maricela 1991-12-04

Date of birth
Daniela 2000-05-04
Oleg 1997-02-03
Maria 2000-05-28
llie 1994-08-01
Oleg 1992-04-12

@\ \ S@LUTIONS CzechRepublic
[]stgc%kraj @SERVICES <

Event

C1 Women 200m

C2 Men 200m

C1 Men 1000m

C2 Men 1000m

K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m
K4 Men 500m

K4 Men 500m

C2 Men 1000m

K2 Men 1000m

K2 Men 1000m

C2 Men 200m

K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m
K1 Men 200m

C1 Men 200m

Event

C1 Women 200m
KL3 Men 200m

Event

K2 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m
C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 5000m

K2 Men 1000m

K1 Men 5000m, K2 Men 1000m
K2 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m

Event

C2 Women 500m
C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 500m

C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m

C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 500m

C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 5000m, C1 Men 500m

a1 IS
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Morocco (2)

Body# Name Date of birth Event
601 El Homas Kamal 1996-11-02 K1 Men 1000m, K2 Men 1000m, K2 Men 200m, K2
Men 500m
602 Jabbour Abdelmajid 1981-04-09 K1 Men 200m, K1 Men 500m, K2 Men 1000m, K2
Men 200m, K2 Men 500m
Myanmar (2)
Body# Name Date of birth Event
603 Naing Thet Phyo 1992-11-27 C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m
604 Tun Khaing Thazin 1988-11-06 C2 Women 500m
New Zealand (5)
Body# Name Date of birth Event
605 Carrington Lisa 1989-06-23 K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 500m, K2 Women
500m, K4 Women 500m
606 Fisher Aimee 1995-01-24 K4 Women 500m
607 Imrie Kayla 1992-02-04 K4 Women 500m
78 Martlew Scott 1992-09-23 KL3 Men 200m
608 Ryan Caitlin 1992-02-09 K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
Norway (9)
Body# Name Date of birth Event
609 Falch Fridtjof 1989-11-19 K4 Men 500m
610 Hjemdal Lars 1992-04-22 K4 Men 500m
612 Solhaug Jo Sondre 1991-10-14 K1 Men 1000m
613 Solhaug Marte 1995-01-28 K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 500m
615 Teland Hakeem 1998-01-02 K4 Men 500m
616 Ullvang Lars Magne 1994-08-01 K1 Men 500m
618 Vold Jon Amund 1997-11-23 K2 Men 1000m
617 Vold Eivind 1993-06-15 K1 Men 5000m, K2 Men 1000m
619 Wessel Per Christian 1993-08-24 K4 Men 500m
= s CzechRepublic -
"y smasac A0\ sqwrows  Cocifepul = AAAAUTO  Acrinerro

TEAMS WORK

SKUPINA CEZ
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Poland (37)

Body#

631
632
633
634

79
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642

80
643
644
645
646
647
648
649

81
650
651
652
653
654
655

82
656
657

83

84
658

85
659
660

Wn

Name

Barniak
Borowska
Brzezinski
Czarnecka
Garbacz
Glazunow
Grzybowski
Iskrzycka
Kaczmarek
Kaczor
Kaminski
Kliczkowski
Kolodziejczyk
Kubas
Kuczynski
Kuleta
Lubniewski
Markiewicz
Mazur
Michalski
Mikolajczyk
Mozdzierski
Paszek
Pulawska
Putto
Rosolski
Sliwinski
Slominski
Sobczak
Stabno
Stanny
Studzizba
Surwilo
Switalski
Tokarz
Walczykiewicz

Wilodarczyk

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Tomasz
Dorota
Martin
Iwona
Arkadiusz
Wiktor
Marcin
Justyna
Pawel
Tomasz
Mateusz
Dorian
Katarzyna
Kamila
Norbert
Piotr
Michal Marek
Karolina
Piotr
Jakub
Beata
Tomasz
Paulina
Anna
Dawid
Rafal
Arsen
Vincent
Katarzyna
Bartosz
Magda
Robert
Mateusz
Patryk
Jakub
Marta

Dominika

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth

1995-03-06
1996-02-22
1993-10-08
1995-07-27
1987-07-01
1993-10-24
1979-01-10
1997-11-07
1995-09-08
1989-08-04
1991-05-03
1994-11-01
1998-04-07
1983-05-13
1993-10-14
1989-06-27
1993-10-20
1993-09-04
1991-10-15
1998-08-25
1985-10-15
1996-04-14
1997-10-27
1996-02-07
1991-05-17
1991-05-27
1996-04-03
1992-02-05
1994-07-16
1991-12-10
1993-03-14
1973-12-30
1991-11-21
1994-02-07
1981-10-14
1987-08-01
1995-12-29

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

< |

Event

C2 Men 500m, C4 Men 1000m

C1 Women 200m

K1 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m

C2 Women 500m

VL2 Men 200m

C2 Men 500m, C4 Men 1000m

C4 Men 1000m

K2 Women 1000m, K2 Women 200m
K1 Men 200m, K2 Men 200m

C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 500m

C1 Men 5000m, C2 Men 1000m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 1000m

K1 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
KL1 Women 200m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 1000m

C4 Men 1000m

C1 Men 200m, C2 Men 200m

K1 Women 1000m, K1 Women 5000m
K2 Men 200m

K4 Men 1000m

K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
VL3 Men 200m

K2 Women 1000m, K2 Women 200m
K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
K4 Men 500m

K1 Men 5000m, K2 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
C2 Men 200m

C2 Men 1000m

KL2 Women 200m, VL3 Women 200m
K2 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m

C2 Women 500m

KL2 Men 200m

KL3 Men 200m

K1 Men 500m, K4 Men 1000m

KL1 Men 200m, VL1 Men 200m

K1 Women 200m

K4 Women 500m

AAA AUTO
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Portugal (13)

Body#
661
662
663
664
665
666
667

668
669
670
671
672
673

Name
Aldeias
Barros
Faria
Fernandes
Laia
Pimenta
Portela

Ribeiro
Silva
Silva
Silva
Varela

Vasconcelos

Puerto Rico (2)

Body#
674
86

Wn

Name

Lopez

Montafiez

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

3

Ustecky kraj

Marcia
Beatriz
Marcia
David
Francisca
Fernando

Teresa

Joao
Emanuel
Helder
Nuno
David

Joana

Juan Pablo
Eddie

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth
1997-04-12
1999-12-12
2000-08-15
1983-09-08
1994-05-31
1989-08-13
1987-10-30

1989-08-19
1985-12-04
1987-08-02
1993-04-11
1993-11-16
1991-02-22

Date of birth

1992-10-19
1969-09-05

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

Event

K4 Women 500m
C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m
C2 Women 500m

K4 Men 500m

K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m

K1 Men 1000m,

K1 Men 5000m

K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 500m, K4 Women

500m

K2 Men 1000m,
K2 Men 1000m,

C2 Men 1000m
C2 Men 1000m
K4 Men 500m

K4 Men 500m
K4 Men 500m

K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m

Event

K1 Men 200m, K1 Men 500m

KL2 Men 200m

21

E|
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Romania (20)

Body#

Wn

684
685
686
693
687
688
689
690
691
692
694
695

92
696
697
698

93
699

700
701

Name

Albisoru
Caminescu
Carp
Chirila
Cical
Ciocan
Ciuta

Diba
Dragomirescu
Gheoca
Lauric
Lulciuc
Lulea
Mihalachi
Postariu
Postaru
Serban

Stoian

Strat

Trifescu

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

3

Ustecky kraj

Razvan
Florentina
Leonid
Catalin
Sorin
Aurelian
Florida
Constantin
Alexandra
Gabriel
Irina
Cosmin
Mihaela
Victor
Valentina
Paula
lulian

Gheorghe
Alexandru

Stefan Andrei

Malina

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth

1998-05-27
1994-07-31
1996-10-31
1998-05-11
1995-03-15
1996-06-01
1996-05-09
1996-05-20
1993-01-11
1989-04-16
1992-12-29
1997-10-13
1981-09-05
1989-02-24
1993-06-22
1993-06-22
1976-07-02
1998-05-08

1996-05-30
1998-02-12

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

Event

K4 Men 500m

K2 Women 1000m, K4 Women 500m
C2 Men 1000m

C1 Men 5000m, C4 Men 1000m

K4 Men 500m

K4 Men 500m

K4 Women 500m

C4 Men 1000m

C2 Women 500m

C4 Men 1000m

K2 Women 1000m, K4 Women 500m
K4 Men 500m

KL3 Women 200m

C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 500m

C2 Women 500m

C1 Women 200m

KL3 Men 200m

C2 Men 500m

C4 Men 1000m
K4 Women 500m

E|

SKUPINA CEZ

AAA AUTO
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Russia (49)

Body#
94
702
703
704
705
706
707
711
712
713
99
95
708
96
709
97
98
710
714
100
715
716
101
718
719
720
721
722
723
102
724
725
726
727
728
103
729
730
731
732
733

Wn

Name

Andreeva
Andreeva
Aniushina
Anoshkin
Anoshkina
Baranova
Blintcov
Chebotar
Chernigovskaya
Chervov
Chuprov
Dupik
Dyachenko
Egorov
Ershov
Firsov
Gromov
Gusev
Ishmukhamedov
Korobeynikov
Korovashkov
Kovalenko
Krylov
Likhovidov
Lukantsov
Lyapunov
Mamutov
Melantev
Nevskaya
Nikiforova
Panchenko
Pervukhin
Podolskaia
Pogreban
Postrigai
Potanin
Romasenko
Salakhova
Sergeev
Shamshurin
Shtokalov

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Nadezda
Irina
Elena
Roman
Arina
Varvara
Vladislav
Vladislav
Svetlana
Nikolay
Artur
Alexandra
Alexander
Aleksei
Vitaly
Egor
Pavel
Oleg
Rasul

Igor
Alexey
Alexander
Leonid
Ivan
Evgenii
Kirill
Ruslan
Viktor
Anastasia
Mariia
Anastasia
llya
Natalia
Vasily

lurii

Victor
Olesia
luliana
Aleksandr
Kirill

llia

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth

1978-11-01
1994-09-26
1993-12-08
1987-08-31
1998-03-25
1996-02-13
1996-04-05
1997-02-22
1994-04-14
1991-05-16
1983-05-13
1986-10-05
1990-01-24
1983-08-10
1992-11-04
1989-01-23
1977-04-05
1996-04-24
1991-06-10
1978-07-27
1992-04-01
1986-04-26
1980-02-02
1997-03-03
1991-12-05
1986-03-24
1987-09-25
1986-06-02
1995-12-02
1986-11-01
1990-05-03
1991-07-06
1993-10-14
1989-06-26
1988-08-31
1984-01-22
1990-01-12
1984-12-16
1994-02-27
1990-05-14
1986-09-01

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

< |

Event

KL2 Women 200m, VL2 Women 200m
C2 Women 500m

K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 500m
K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 500m

K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
K4 Women 500m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m

C2 Men 1000m

K4 Women 500m

K1 Men 5000m, K4 Men 1000m
KL1 Men 200m, VL1 Men 200m
KL1 Women 200m

K2 Men 200m

VL3 Men 200m

K4 Men 500m

VL2 Men 200m

KL1 Men 200m, VL1 Men 200m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m

C4 Men 1000m

KL2 Men 200m

C1 Men 200m

C2 Men 200m

KL3 Men 200m

C4 Men 1000m

K1 Men 200m

K2 Men 200m

K4 Men 1000m

C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 500m

K1 Women 1000m, K2 Women 1000m
VL2 Women 200m

K2 Women 1000m

C4 Men 1000m

K2 Women 200m

K4 Men 1000m

K4 Men 500m

VL3 Men 200m

C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m
K1 Women 5000m

K4 Men 1000m

C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 5000m

C1 Men 500m

AAA AUTO

211 Eli: ALPINE PRO

SKUPINA CEZ

Page: 23/30

Printed: 20.08.2017 21:36



Body#
734
735
736
737
738
739
104
105

Serbia (16)

Body#
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
106
750

751
752
753
754

Singapore (9)

Body#
755

756

757
758

759
760

761
762
763

Wn

Name
Shtyl
Siniavin
Sobetova
Spesivtsev
Stepanova
Tutaev
Volik

Voronkov

Name
Bedec
Boltic
Dragosavljevic
Grujic
Hancovski
Holpert
Moldovan
Moldovan
Novakovic
Pajic
Radovanovic

Starovic

Tomicevic
Torubarov
Vekic

Zoric

Name

Bin Nasiman
Chen

Chen

Lee

Lim
Ooi
Soh

Teo
Toh

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Ivan

Oleg

Vera
Maxim
Kira
Aleksandr
Larisa
Artem

Kristina
Simo
Marko
Nebojsa
Dragan
Ervin
Olivera
Nikolina
Marko
Dejan
Vuk

Milica

Marko
Vladimir
Stefan

Milenko

Muhammad

Syaheenul Aiman

Jiexian, Stephenie

Jiemei Sarah

Wei Ling,
Geraldine

Yuan Yin

Brandon, Wei
Cheng

Sze Ying
Guang Yi, Lucas

Mervyn Yingjie

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth
1986-06-08
1995-07-08
1992-03-10
1994-04-08
1993-11-12
1998-02-05
1982-08-27
1991-08-10

Date of birth
1986-11-20
1994-11-29
1994-09-25
1991-03-21
1993-08-21
1986-04-22
1989-03-01
1990-05-01
1989-01-04
1989-08-15
1998-07-02
1988-05-19

1990-04-19
1993-03-22
1995-04-26
1989-04-02

Date of birth
1990-09-29

1991-12-25

1993-04-04
1987-06-19

1992-09-22
1994-09-13

1993-06-28
1990-05-08
1992-05-30

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories

< |

Event

C2 Men 200m, C2 Men 500m

K2 Men 1000m

K2 Women 200m

K2 Men 1000m

K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
C4 Men 1000m

KL3 Women 200m, VL3 Women 200m
KL3 Men 200m

Event

K1 Women 5000m, K4 Women 500m
K2 Men 500m

K1 Men 200m

K2 Men 200m

K1 Men 1000m, K2 Men 500m

K4 Men 500m

K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
K2 Men 200m

K4 Men 500m

KL2 Men 200m

K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 500m, K4 Women
500m

K2 Men 1000m
K4 Men 500m
K4 Men 500m
K2 Men 1000m

Event

K2 Men 200m

K1 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m, K4 Women
500m

K4 Women 500m

K1 Women 1000m, K2 Women 500m, K4 Women
500m

C1 Women 200m
K1 Men 500m, K2 Men 200m

K1 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
K1 Men 1000m
K1 Men 200m
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ALPINE PRO

a1 IS

SKUPINA CEZ

Page: 24 /30

Printed: 20.08.2017 21:36



Slovakia (19)

Body#
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782

Slovenia (6)

Body#
783
107
784
785
786
787

Name

Balaz
Berio
Botek
Farka$
Frana
Gelle
Jakubik
KrajCovi¢
Ladi¢ova
Linka
Mikéciova
Mladkova
Mysak
Nemcek
Rusnak
Tarr
Valova
Vicek
Zatko

Name
Debeljak
Fabcic
Franceskin

Osterman

Ponomarenko Janic

Zakrajsek

South Africa (8)

Body#
788
789
790
791
792
108
793
109

Wn

Name
Bristow
Clack
Coetzee
Hudson
Rice
Van Tonder
Van Tonder
Wing

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Samo
Lubomir
Adam
Vincent
Milan
Peter
Gabor
Marek
Gabriela
Tibor
Hana
Ilvana
Denis
Martin
Matej
Juraj
Lucia
Erik

Miroslav

Vid
Dejan
Maks
Anja
Spela
Jost

Stuart
Calvin
Chrisjan
Cameron
Sean
Divan
Esti

Jonathan

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth

1999-08-25
1988-01-30
1997-03-05
1993-01-13
1998-04-21
1984-08-23
1990-04-16
1992-08-03
1999-05-03
1995-02-13
1997-04-23
1985-01-30
1995-11-30
1998-11-02
1988-05-05
1979-02-18
2001-10-25
1981-12-29
1991-12-29

Date of birth
1994-11-17
1977-11-08
1992-05-02
1993-01-27
1981-10-02
1983-06-26

Date of birth
1996-03-18
1992-05-04
1991-09-17
1996-01-05
1989-08-05
1993-08-21
1992-12-10
1997-07-18

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories

< |

Event

K4 Men 1000m

K2 Men 200m

K2 Men 1000m

C1 Men 5000m

K4 Men 1000m

K1 Men 500m, K2 Men 1000m
K1 Men 1000m, K4 Men 1000m
K1 Men 5000m

C1 Women 200m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m
C2 Women 500m

K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 500m
K4 Men 500m

K4 Men 1000m

C1 Men 1000m, C1 Men 500m
K4 Men 500m

C2 Women 500m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m
K1 Men 200m, K2 Men 200m

Event

K2 Men 200m, K2 Men 500m

KL2 Men 200m

K2 Men 200m, K2 Men 500m

K2 Women 500m

K1 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m
K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 5000m

Event

K1 Men 500m

K2 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m

K2 Men 200m

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 5000m
KL1 Men 200m

K1 Women 200m

KL3 Men 200m

AAA AUTO
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Spain (35)
Body#
794
795
796
797
798
110
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
111
812
112
813
814
815
816
817
113

818
819
820
114
821
822

Wn

Name

Arévalo

Barrios
Benavides
Cabafiin Barturen
Carrera

Castafio

Coco

Contreras
Cubelos

Duran

Fernandez Marques

Garrote
Germade
Heredia
Hernanz
Lazkano
Martin
Millan
Morison
Mosquera
Moutahir
Naveiro
Ouzande
Paniagua
Pelachs
Pefia
Portela
Reja
Rodriguez
Segura
Sieiro
Toro
Valle
Vallejo
Walz

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Carlos
Eva
Alfonso
Javier
Oscar
Adrian
Patricia
Isabel
Francisco
Daniel
David
Carlos
Rodrigo
Alicia
Javier
Begofia
Gonzalo
Rubén
Camila
Adrian
Mohssine
Elena
Sara
Adriana
Laia
IAigo
Teresa
Javier
Roi
Antoni
Adrian
Cristian
Juan Antonio
Sergio
Marcus

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth

1993-12-06
1989-10-24
1991-03-09
1993-04-16
1991-05-09
1994-10-14
1991-02-12
1989-02-25
1992-10-08
1996-04-15
1990-09-09
1991-07-16
1990-08-23
1994-04-11
1983-02-01
1994-01-14
1997-02-07
1992-02-16
1997-06-22
1996-07-24
1994-10-01
1975-04-21
1996-08-08
1997-12-12
1998-12-16
1990-09-07
1982-05-05
1974-07-20
1994-06-21
1996-09-09
1992-12-07
1992-04-29
1977-09-04
1996-07-13
1994-10-03

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

< |

Event

K1 Men 200m

K1 Women 5000m

C1 Men 200m, C2 Men 200m

K4 Men 1000m

K4 Men 1000m

KL1 Men 200m

C2 Women 500m

K4 Women 500m

K2 Men 1000m

C1 Men 1000m

C1 Men 500m

K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m

K4 Women 500m

K4 Men 1000m

K1 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
C2 Men 500m

K1 Men 5000m, K4 Men 1000m

K2 Women 500m

KL3 Men 200m, VL3 Men 200m

C1 Men 5000m, C2 Men 500m

KL3 Women 200m, VL3 Women 200m
K4 Women 500m

C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m
K1 Women 1000m, K2 Women 500m
K2 Men 1000m

K1 Women 200m

KL2 Men 200m, VL2 Men 200m

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 500m

C2 Men 200m

C2 Men 1000m

K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m

KL3 Men 200m, VL3 Men 200m

C2 Men 1000m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m
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Sweden (14)

Body#
823
824
115
825

826
827
828
829
831
116
17
832
833
834

Name
Blixt
Elenius
Emanuelsson

Johansson

Johansson

Kopp

Menning

Nathell

Petersson

Ripa

Silvstrand Olsson
Stensils

Strand

Wikberg

Switzerland (5)

Body#
836
837
838
839

840

Thailand (4)

Body#

841
118
842
843

Tunisia (1)
Body#
844

Wn

Name
Domeisen
Haudenschild
Summermatter
Widmer

Wyss

Name
Buasamrong
Namtaothong
Srichart
Thiangkathok

Name

Mrabet

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Jhonny
Joel
Henrik

Karin

David
David
Petter
Martin
Albert
Helene
Filip
Linnea
Henrik

Moa

Stefan
Livia
Andri

Franziska

Fabio

Praison
Suradech
Aditep
Orasa

Mohamed Ali

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth
1986-04-05
1993-04-15
1966-09-01
1986-10-04

1994-08-02
1986-04-20
1987-08-08
1995-01-18
1994-02-26
1971-08-22
1996-08-07
1994-03-08
1993-04-13
1994-05-25

Date of birth
1992-06-24
1994-01-08
1994-08-29
1997-02-06

1989-06-09

Date of birth

1996-05-20
1992-01-21
1990-11-24
1998-06-18

Date of birth
1990-01-01

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories

< |

Event

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m
K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m
VL3 Men 200m

K1 Women 1000m, K1 Women 5000m, K2 Women
200m, K2 Women 500m

K2 Men 200m

K2 Men 500m, K4 Men 500m

K1 Men 200m

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 5000m, K1 Men 500m
K2 Men 1000m

KL3 Women 200m

KL2 Men 200m

K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 500m

K2 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m

K2 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m

Event

K2 Men 1000m

K1 Women 1000m, K2 Women 1000m
K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 500m

K1 Women 5000m, K1 Women 500m, K2 Women
1000m

K1 Men 5000m, K2 Men 1000m

Event

K2 Men 1000m, K2 Men 500m
KL3 Men 200m

K2 Men 1000m, K2 Men 500m
C1 Women 200m

Event

K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 5000m, K1 Men 500m
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Turkey (6)

Body#
845
846
847
848
849
850

e

Name
Avci
Ayvaz
Balci
Erkan
Liepa

Ozmen

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Ustecky kraj

Hilal

Fahri
Yavuz Selim
Engin
Lasma

Mustafa

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth
1995-12-07
1998-04-13
1997-09-22
1994-06-10
1988-07-04
1997-06-26

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

Event

K1 Women 1000m, K1 Women 500m

K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m

K1 Men 5000m, K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m
K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m

K1 Women 200m

K4 Men 1000m, K4 Men 500m

211 E AAA AUTO ALPINE PRO
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Ukraine (35)

Body#

851
852
855

853
854
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
119
863
864
865
120
866
867
868
869
870

121

871
872
873
122
874
875
123
124

Wn

Name

Borovyk
Cernomorov
Chetverikova
Dokiienko
Horlova
Hryshchun
lanchuk
Kamerylov
Kichasova
Kolesnyk
Kovalenko
Kukharyk
Kuklinovska
Lahutenko
Lakmanov
Luzan
Maksymchuk
Mazhula
Mishchuk
Povkh
Semykin
Shemetylo
Skoryk
Skvortsova
Syniuk
Syromiatnykov
Todorova
Tsurkan
Vandiuk
Velhun
Vergeles
Volovchyk
Yemelianov
Yepifanov
Yuriichuk

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Oleh
Kyrylo
Anastasiia
Nataliia
Anastasiya
Inna
Dmytro
Denys
Mariia
Yuliia
Denys
Oleh
Liudmyla
Nataliia
Denys
Liudmyla
Oleksandr
Maryna
Taras
Mariya
Ivan
Eduard
Roman
Olena
Mykola
Oleksandr
Anastasiia
Vitaliy
Yurii
Volodymyr
Vitaliy
Oleksandra
Serhii
Vladyslav
Yuilla

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth

1996-08-13
1994-10-02
1998-04-13
1996-02-19
1995-02-02
1994-09-29
1992-11-14
1989-08-24
1993-07-20
1996-03-01
1991-04-25
1997-04-24
1998-01-04
1985-11-14
1995-02-17
1997-03-27
1983-02-08
1983-04-24
1995-07-22
1989-01-08
1997-06-04
1990-08-14
1993-06-09
1998-06-26
1988-04-16
1994-07-12
1993-12-10
1984-03-09
1994-05-07
1991-04-19
1989-11-15
1995-08-15
1993-05-28
1999-06-08
1998-09-08

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

Event

C1 Men 200m

K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m

C2 Women 500m

K1 Women 500m

K2 Women 200m

K4 Women 500m

C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 500m

C2 Men 200m, C4 Men 1000m

K2 Women 200m, K4 Women 500m
K1 Women 1000m, K1 Women 5000m
C4 Men 1000m

K1 Men 500m, K2 Men 1000m

K1 Women 200m, K2 Women 500m
KL2 Women 200m, VL2 Women 200m
K2 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m

C1 Women 200m

C1 Men 500m

KL1 Women 200m

C2 Men 1000m, C2 Men 500m

K2 Women 500m, K4 Women 500m
K1 Men 200m, K4 Men 500m

C1 Men 5000m, C4 Men 1000m

K4 Men 500m

K2 Women 1000m

KL2 Men 200m

K1 Men 1000m

K4 Women 500m

K1 Men 5000m, K2 Men 1000m

C1 Men 1000m

VL2 Men 200m

C2 Men 200m, C4 Men 1000m

C2 Women 500m

KL3 Men 200m

VL3 Men 200m

K2 Women 1000m

AAA AUTO
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United States of America (9)

Body#

125
876
126
877
878

127
128
879
880

Name
Allen
Armstrong
Crouse
Martin

Mcelroy

Miller
Norberg
Ross
Urban

Uzbekistan (14)

Body#

Wn

87
675
676
677
678
679

88
680

89
681

90
682

91
683

Name
Abdulkhabibov
Azamov
Borzova
Kalinina
Kazantseva
Kochneva
Kuchkorov
Menkov
Mirzaeva
Nurmatov
Sherkuziev
Shubina
Suleymanov
Tukhtasin Ugli

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Ustecky kraj

Kelly

Ann Marie
Gregory
Kaley
Kaitlyn

Nikiha
Danzig
lan

Marton Apor

Azizbek
Sholhrukhbek
Yuliya
Kseniya
Natalya
Kseniya
Otabek
Vadim
Shakhnoza
Javohir
Khaytmurot
Ekaterina
Pavel

Nurislom

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Date of birth
1992-06-19
1994-07-02
1968-10-09
1998-01-30
1985-03-19

1978-05-18
1994-01-15
1992-11-18
2000-06-16

Date of birth

1993-12-16
1998-09-04
1981-01-14
1988-03-13
1997-08-12
1990-11-07
1997-08-13
1963-06-12
1999-05-22
1998-02-19
1997-04-18
1988-05-02
1967-08-19
1992-01-22

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

Event

KL3 Women 200m

C1 Women 200m, C2 Women 500m
VL3 Men 200m

C2 Women 500m

K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 5000m, K1 Women
500m

KL3 Men 200m

VL2 Men 200m

C1 Men 200m, C1 Men 5000m, C1 Men 500m
K1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 500m

Event

KL2 Men 200m

K2 Men 1000m

K4 Women 500m

K4 Women 500m

K4 Women 500m

K4 Women 500m

VL2 Men 200m

C1 Men 200m, C1 Men 500m
KL3 Women 200m

K2 Men 1000m

VL3 Men 200m

K1 Women 200m, K1 Women 500m
KL3 Men 200m

C1 Men 1000m, K1 Men 5000m
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iﬂterﬂa’CiOOﬂeal 2017 ICF
federation WSNESPLRB
CHAMPIONSHIPS

August 23-27 | RACICE

N — CZECH REPUBLIC
TIMETABLE
23.08.2017 Wednesday Morning
1 09:00 KL1 Men 200m Heat | 1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
2 09:05 KL1 Men 200m Heat Il
3 09:15 KL1 Women 200m Heat | 1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
4 09:20 KL1 Women 200m Heat Il
5 09:25 KL2 Men 200m Heat | 1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
6 09:30 KL2 Men 200m Heat Il
7 09:35 KL2 Men 200m Heat IlI
8 09:45 KL2 Women 200m Heat | 1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
9 09:50 KL2 Women 200m Heat Il
10 09:55 KL3 Men 200m Heat | 1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
11 10:00 KL3 Men 200m Heat Il
12 10:05 KL3 Men 200m Heat Il
13 10:10  KL3 Men 200m Heat IV
14 10:20 KL3 Women 200m Heat | 1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
15 10:25 KL3 Women 200m Heat Il
16 10:35 KL1 Men 200m Semi-final | 1/3 to Final Rest out
17 10:45 KL1 Women 200m Semi-final | 1/3 to Final Rest out
18 10:50 KL2 Men 200m Semi-final | 1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out
19 10:55 KL2 Men 200m Semi-final Il
20 11:05 KL2 Women 200m Semi-final | 1/3 to Final Rest out
21 11:10 KL3 Men 200m Semi-final | 1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
22 11:15 KL3 Men 200m Semi-final Il
23 11:20 KL3 Men 200m Semi-final Il
24 11:30 KL3 Women 200m Semi-final | 1/3 to Final Rest out

S “N"‘\Q CzechRepublic ) E

SQLUTIONS ind of Stories Doond

Wrr e e BLERtes EE21 AAAAUTO  Aeinerro
Ustecky kraj s SKUPINA CEZ




23.08.2017
25 13:00
26 13:05
27 13:15
28 13:20
29 13:25
30 13:30
31 14:15
32 14:25
33 14:30
34 15:00
35 15:10
36 15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
K

Wednesday

VL3 Men 200m
VL3 Men 200m
VL2 Women 200m
VL2 Women 200m
VL2 Men 200m
VL2 Men 200m
VL3 Men 200m
VL2 Women 200m
VL2 Men 200m
VL1 Men 200m
VL1 Women 200m
VL3 Women 200m
VL1 Men 200m
VL1 Women 200m
VL3 Women 200m

STRABAG @Q

Ustecky kraj

TEAMS WORK.

Heat |
Heat Il
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat |
Heat Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final |
Semi-final |
Final A
Final A
Final A
Ceremony
Ceremony

Ceremony

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
1/3 to Final Rest out

1/3 to Final Rest out
1/3 to Final Rest out

2211 = AAA AUTO
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24.08.2017

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

e

08:30
08:36
08:42
08:48
08:54
09:00
09:06
09:12
09:18
09:28
09:38
09:48
09:58
10:08
10:18
10:28
10:38
10:48
10:53
10:58
11:03
11:08
11:13
11:23
11:29
11:35
11:41
11:47
11:53
12:03
12:10
12:17
12:24
12:31
12:38
12:55
13:00
13:05
13:10
13:20
13:28
13:36

Thursday

C2 Women 500m
C2 Women 500m
C2 Women 500m
K1 Women 500m
K1 Women 500m
K1 Women 500m
K1 Women 500m
C2 Men 500m

C2 Men 500m

K1 Men 1000m

K1 Men 1000m

K1 Men 1000m

K1 Men 1000m

K1 Men 1000m
C1 Men 1000m
C1 Men 1000m
C1 Men 1000m
K2 Men 200m

K2 Men 200m

K2 Men 200m

C1 Men 200m

C1 Men 200m

C1 Men 200m

K2 Men 500m

K2 Men 500m

K2 Men 500m

K2 Women 500m
K2 Women 500m
K2 Women 500m
K2 Women 1000m
K2 Women 1000m
K2 Men 1000m
K2 Men 1000m
K2 Men 1000m
K2 Men 1000m
KL3 Women 200m
KL2 Men 200m
KL2 Men 200m
VL2 Women 200m
KL3 Women 200m
KL2 Men 200m
VL2 Women 200m

STRABAG @\\Q

TEAMS WORK

Ustecky kraj

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Heat | 1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Heat Il

Heat Il

Heat | 1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
Heat Il

Heat IlI

Heat IV

Heat | 1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Heat Il

Heat | 1/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
Heat Il

Heat IlI

Heat IV

Heat V

Heat | 1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Heat Il

Heat IlI

Heat | 1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Heat Il

Heat IlI

Heat | 1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Heat Il

Heat 1l

Heat | 1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Heat Il

Heat IlI

Heat | 1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Heat Il

Heat Il

Heat | 1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Heat Il
Heat | 1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
Heat Il
Heat IlI
Heat IV
Final A
Final B
Final A
Final A
Ceremony
Ceremony

Ceremony

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

SKUPINA CEZ

AAA AUTO

Morning
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24.08.2017

76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

e

15:30
15:36
15:42
15:48
15:54
16:00
16:10

16:17
16:24
16:31
16:38
16:45
16:55
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:20
17:26
17:32
17:38
17:48
17:55
18:02
18:09

Thursday

C2 Women 500m
C2 Women 500m
K1 Women 500m
K1 Women 500m
K1 Women 500m

C2 Men 500m

K1 Men 1000m

K1 Men 1000m
K1 Men 1000m
K1 Men 1000m
C1 Men 1000m
C1 Men 1000m

K2 Men 200m
K2 Men 200m
C1 Men 200m
C1 Men 200m
K2 Men 500m
K2 Men 500m

K2 Women 500m
K2 Women 500m
K2 Women 1000m

K2 Men 1000m
K2 Men 1000m
K2 Men 1000m

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

2,

Ustecky kraj

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |

Semi-final |

Semi-final Il
Semi-final Ill
Semi-final IV
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il

Semi-final lll

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

Afternoon

1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out

1/3 to Final Rest out

1/2 + next BT to Final A 3X3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B
2x5th + 4x6th + 3 next BT to Final C Rest out

1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

1/3 to Final Rest out
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
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25.08.2017

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

09:00
09:07
09:14
09:21
09:28
09:38
09:43
09:48
09:53
09:58
10:03
10:08
10:13
10:18
10:23
10:28
10:33
10:38
10:43
10:48
10:53
10:58
11:08
11:14
11:20
11:26
11:32
11:38
11:44
11:50
11:56
12:02
12:08
12:14
12:20
12:26
12:36
12:43
12:50

e

Friday

K4 Men 1000m
K4 Men 1000m
C2 Men 1000m
C2 Men 1000m
C2 Men 1000m
K1 Women 200m
K1 Women 200m
K1 Women 200m
K1 Women 200m
K1 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m

C1 Women 200m
C1 Women 200m
C1 Women 200m
C1 Women 200m
C2 Men 200m
C2 Men 200m

K2 Women 200m
K2 Women 200m
C1 Men 500m
C1 Men 500m
C1 Men 500m

K1 Men 500m

K1 Men 500m

K1 Men 500m

K1 Men 500m
K4 Men 500m

K4 Men 500m

K4 Men 500m

K4 Men 500m

K4 Women 500m
K4 Women 500m
K4 Women 500m
K1 Women 1000m
K1 Women 1000m
K1 Women 1000m

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

2,

Ustecky kraj

Heat |
Heat Il
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat IlI
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat Il
Heat IV
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat IlI
Heat IV
Heat V
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat IlI
Heat IV
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat 11l
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat IlI
Heat IV
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat IlI
Heat IV
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat IlI
Heat |
Heat Il
Heat IlI

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

Morning

1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

1/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

@21 =

SKUPINA CEZ

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.
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25.08.2017
139 15:35
140 15:40
141 15:45
15:50
15:58
16:06
142 16:30
143 16:36
144 16:42
145 16:48
146 16:54
147 17:29
148 17:36
149 17:43
K

Friday

KL1 Men 200m
KL2 Women 200m
VL3 Men 200m
KL1 Men 200m
KL2 Women 200m
VL3 Men 200m

C1 Men 500m

C1 Men 500m

K1 Men 500m

K1 Men 500m

K1 Men 500m

K1 Women 1000m
K1 Women 1000m
K4 Men 1000m

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK.

Ustecky kraj

Final A
Final A
Final A
Ceremony
Ceremony
Ceremony
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final lll
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il

Semi-final |

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

Afternoon

1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out

1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

1/3 to Final Rest out

2211 E
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26.08.2017

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

163
164

165
166

167
168

169
170

e

09:09
09:15
09:25
09:32
09:39
09:49
09:54
10:04
10:10
10:20
10:35
10:41
10:47
10:53
11:01
11:08
11:15
11:23
11:28
11:33
11:41
11:47
11:53
12:01
12:08
12:15
12:23
12:31
12:39
12:47
12:55
13:03

Saturday

C2 Women 500m
K1 Women 500m
K1 Men 1000m
K1 Men 1000m
C1 Men 1000m
K2 Men 200m

C1 Men 200m
K2 Women 500m
K2 Men 500m

K2 Men 1000m
C2 Women 500m
K1 Women 500m
C2 Men 500m

K1 Women 500m
K1 Men 1000m
C1 Men 1000m
C2 Men 500m

K2 Men 200m

C1 Men 200m

C1 Men 1000m
K2 Men 500m

K2 Women 500m
K2 Men 200m

K2 Women 1000m
K2 Men 1000m
C1 Men 200m
K2 Men 500m

C2 Women 500m
K2 Women 500m
K1 Men 1000m
K2 Women 1000m
K2 Men 1000m

STRABAG @\\Q

TEAMS WORK

Ustecky kraj

Final B
Final B
Final C
Final B
Final B
Final B
Final B
Final B
Final B
Final B
Final A
Final A
Final A
Ceremony
Final A
Final A
Ceremony
Final A
Final A
Ceremony
Final A
Final A
Ceremony
Final A
Final A
Ceremony
Ceremony
Ceremony
Ceremony
Ceremony
Ceremony

Ceremony

SQ@LUTIONS CzechRepublic
SERVICES

2oravomi

=
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AAA AUTO

Morning
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26.08.2017

171
172
173
174

175
176
177
178
179
180

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

e

14:25
14:30
14:35
14:40
14:45
14:53
15:01
15:27
15:34
15:44
15:49
15:54
15:59

16:04
16:09
16:14
16:19
16:24
16:29
16:34
16:39
16:49
16:55
17:01
17:07
17:13

Saturday

KL3 Men 200m
KL3 Men 200m
KL1 Women 200m
VL2 Men 200m
KL3 Men 200m
KL1 Women 200m
VL2 Men 200m
C2 Men 1000m
C2 Men 1000m

K1 Women 200m
K1 Women 200m
K1 Women 200m
K1 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m
K1 Men 200m
K1 Men 200m
C1 Women 200m
C1 Women 200m
C1 Women 200m
C2 Men 200m
K2 Women 200m
K4 Men 500m
K4 Men 500m
K4 Men 500m
K4 Women 500m
K4 Women 500m

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

2,

Ustecky kraj

Final B
Final A
Final A
Final A
Ceremony
Ceremony
Ceremony
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final |l
Semi-final Il

Semi-final |

Semi-final Il
Semi-final Il
Semi-final IV
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final Il
Semi-final |
Semi-final |
Semi-final |
Semi-final Il
Semi-final Ill
Semi-final |

Semi-final Il

SQLUTIONS
SERVICES

CzechRepublic
Land of Stories.

Afternoon

1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out

1/2 + next BT to Final A 3X3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B
2x5th + 4x6th + 3 next BT to Final C Rest out

1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out

1/3 to Final Rest out
1/3 to Final Rest out
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out

1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

DEE21 =
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27.08.2017

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

207

208

209

210

211
212

213
214

215
216

08:49
08:54
08:59
09:04
09:14
09:21
09:31
09:37
09:43
09:49
10:02
10:09
10:16
10:23
10:31
10:38
10:46
10:51
10:56
11:01
11:09
11:14
11:19
11:27
11:33
11:39
11:47
11:53
11:59
12:05
12:11
12:17
12:23
12:29
12:35
12:42

e

Sunday

K1 Women 200m
K1 Men 200m

K1 Men 200m

C1 Women 200m
C2 Men 1000m
K1 Women 1000m
K4 Women 500m
K4 Men 500m

C1 Men 500m

K1 Men 500m
K4 Men 1000m
C4 Men 1000m
K1 Women 1000m
K4 Men 1000m
C2 Men 1000m
C4 Men 1000m
K1 Women 200m
K1 Men 200m

C1 Women 200m
K1 Women 1000m
C2 Men 200m

K2 Women 200m
C2 Men 1000m
K1 Men 500m

C1 Men 500m
C1 Women 200m
K4 Women 500m
K4 Men 500m

K1 Women 200m
C2 Men 200m

K2 Women 200m
K1 Men 200m

C1 Men 500m

K1 Men 500m
K4 Women 500m
K4 Men 500m

2,

Ustecky kraj

STRABAG

TEAMS WORK

Final B
Final C
Final B
Final B
Final B
Final B
Final B
Final B
Final B
Final B
Final A
Final A
Final A
Ceremony
Final A
Ceremony
Final A
Final A
Final A
Ceremony
Final A
Final A
Ceremony
Final A
Final A
Ceremony
Final A
Final A
Ceremony
Ceremony
Ceremony
Ceremony
Ceremony
Ceremony
Ceremony

Ceremony

SQLUTIONS
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Race 1 23.08.2017 09:00 KL1 Men 200m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 110  CASTARAO Adrian ESP 14 OCT 1994
3 98 GROMOV Pavel RUS 5 APR 1977
4 48 SUBA Rébert HUN 17 JUL 1980
5 85 TOKARZ Jakub POL 14 OCT 1981
6 108 VAN TONDER Divan RSA 21 AUG 1993
7 99 CHUPROV Artur RUS 13 MAY 1983
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
Race 2 23.08.2017 09:05 KL1 Men 200m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 45 JUHASZ Tamas HUN 19 MAY 1976
3 67 FARIAS Esteban Gabriel ITA 28 JUL 1984
4 34 MARSDEN lan GBR 25 JAN 1972
5 15 CARDOSO DA SILVA Luis Carlos BRA 11 DEC 1984
6 24 BOULLE Remy FRA 20 JUN 1988
7 14 TKACHUK Andrei BLR 5 JUN 1988
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
Race 3 23.08.2017 09:15 KL1 Women 200m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
3 69 KAINE Juliet ITA 4 OCT 1983
4 80 KUBAS Kamila POL 13 MAY 1983
5 31 MULLER Edina GER 28 JUN 1983
6 120 MAZHULA Maryna UKR 24 APR 1983
7 74 SERYU Monika JPN 17 NOV 1997
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
Race 4 23.08.2017 09:20 KL1 Women 200m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
3 8 NEUMUELLER Jocelyn AUS 8 AUG 1995
4 95 DUPIK Alexandra RUS 5 OCT 1986
5 33 CHIPPINGTON Jeanette GBR 21 APR 1970
6 WOLLERMAN Katherine CHI 12 AUG 1992
7 16 GOMES DE AZEVEDO Adriana BRA 6 APR 1978

1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
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Race 5 23.08.2017 09:25 KL2 Men 200m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 20 TOFALINI Igor Alex BRA 12 APR 1983
3 22 MORENO QUINCHANEGUA Jorge Enrique CcoL 4 DEC 1980
4 113  REJA Javier ESP 20 JUL 1974
5 7 MCGRATH Curtis AUS 31 MAR 1988
6 30 KILIAN Ivo GER 22 MAR 1977
7 60 JAHEDI Eslam IRI 1 JAN 1979
8 100 KOROBEYNIKQV Igor RUS 27 JUL 1978
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Race 6 23.08.2017 09:30 KL2 Men 200m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 61 ADATO Or ISR 19 JUN 1990
3 117  SILVSTRAND OLSSON Filip SWE 7 AUG 1996
4 71 MANCARELLA Federico ITA 4 SEP 1992
5 1 SWOBODA Markus Mendy AUT 5 FEB 1990
6 87 ABDULKHABIBOV Azizbek uzB 16 DEC 1993
7 106 RADOVANOVIC Vuk SRB 2 JUL 1998
8 1 ATAMAARUK Emilio Ariel ARG 31 MAR 1983
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Race 7 23.08.2017 09:35 KL2 Men 200m Heat IlI
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 56 WAIKHOM Priyokumar Singh IND 3 MAR 1988
3 86 MONTAAEZ Eddie PUR 5 SEP 1969
4 107  FABCIC Dejan SLO 8 NOV 1977
5 121 SYNIUK Mykola UKR 16 APR 1988
6 83 STUDZIZBA Robert POL 30 DEC 1973
7 64 CIUSTEA Marius Bogdan ITA 8 SEP 1993
8 MOLINA Oliver CHI 16 SEP 1991
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Race 8 23.08.2017 09:45 KL2 Women 200m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 50 VARGA Katalin HUN 12 APR 1986
3 26 LACHEUX Agnes FRA 11 OCT 1974
4 94 ANDREEVA Nadezda RUS 1 NOV 1978
5 40 WIGGS Emma GBR 14 JUN 1980
6 119  LAHUTENKO Nataliia UKR 14 NOV 1985
7 4 SARDON Brenda ARG 15 JAN 1993
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
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Race 9 23.08.2017 09:50 KL2 Women 200m Heat Il

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 17 RAIZA RIBEIRO BENIVIDES Debora BRA 16 SEP 1995

3 13 MIRONAVA Maryia BLR 20 JUL 1999

4 10 SEIPEL Susan AUS 4 APR 1986

5 36 PATERSON Nicola GBR 31 JUL 1989

6 82 SOBCZAK Katarzyna POL 16 JUL 1994

7 62 BERCOVITCH Pascale Rachel ISR 21 AUG 1967

1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 10 23.08.2017 09:55 KL3 Men 200m Heat |

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH

1 68 GIANNINI Simone ITA 11 AUG 1993

2 78 MARTLEW Scott NZL 23 SEP 1992

3 46 KISS Erik HUN 28 JUN 2001

4 41 YOUNG Jonathan GBR 8 AUG 1984

5 29 KIEREY Tom GER 4 SEP 1994

6 25 FARINEAUX Martin FRA 13 AUG 1981

7 84 SURWILO Mateusz POL 21 NOV 1991

8 1M MOSQUERA Adrian ESP 24 JUL 1996

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

Race 11 23.08.2017 10:00 KL3 Men 200m Heat Il

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH

1 118  NAMTAOTHONG Suradech THA 21 JAN 1992

2 53 KAURAV Manish IND 5 OCT 1996

3 109  WING Jonathan RSA 18 JUL 1997

4 105 VORONKOV Artem RUS 10 AUG 1991

5 123 YEMELIANOV Serhii UKR 28 MAY 1993

6 57 O'LEARY Patrick IRL 17 OCT 1972

7 70 KLOKPAH Kwadzo ITA 26 MAR 1989

8 2 DOMINGUEZ Marcos Alejandro ARG 11 AUG 2000

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

Race 12 23.08.2017 10:05 KL3 Men 200m Heat Il

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH

2 76 TAIKENOV Zhalgas KAZ 3 APR 1997

3 114 VALLE Juan Antonio ESP 4 SEP 1977

4 35 OLIVER Robert GBR 14 JAN 1988

5 101 KRYLOV Leonid RUS 2 FEB 1980

6 43 FaBIaN Istvan HUN 20 JUN 1955

7 42 PAVLOU Eteoklis GRE 16 JUN 1990

8 77 LAU Wai Man MAC 19 MAY 1977

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
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Race 13 23.08.2017 10:10 KL3 Men 200m Heat IV

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 6 LITTLEHALES Dylan AUS 19 APR 1999

3 127  MILLER Nikiha USA 18 MAY 1978

4 93 SERBAN lulian ROU 2 JUL 1976

5 18 RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO Caio BRA 17 FEB 1986

6 59 EIVAZI KHIARAK Nader IRI 22 MAY 1975

7 63 HALEVI Ron ISR 22 MAY 1994

8 91 SULEYMANOYV Pavel uzB 19 AUG 1967

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

Race 14 23.08.2017 10:20 KL3 Women 200m Heat |

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH

2 44 FEHéER Annamaria HUN 5 JUN 1976

3 28 ADLER Anja GER 14 APR 1989

4 21 SCARFF Erica CAN 16 AUG 1996

5 9 REYNOLDS Amanda AUS 10 JUL 1971

6 19 SANTILLI Mari Christina BRA 15 APR 1978

7 89 MIRZAEVA Shakhnoza uzB 22 MAY 1999

8 112 NAVEIRO Elena ESP 21 APR 1975

1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 15 23.08.2017 10:25 KL3 Women 200m Heat Il

LANE BIB  NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH

2 104  VOLIK Larisa RUS 27 AUG 1982

3 116  RIPAHelene SWE 22 AUG 1971

4 58  BEHROUZIRAD Shahla IRI 7 SEP 1985

5 92  LULEA Mihaela ROU 5 SEP 1981

6 125  ALLEN Kelly USA 19 JUN 1992

7 27 MOREAU Cindy FRA 11 OCT 1983

1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 16 23.08.2017 10:35 KL1 Men 200m Semi-final |

1/3 to Final Rest out

Race 17 23.08.2017 10:45 KL1 Women 200m Semi-final |

1/3 to Final Rest out

Race 18 23.08.2017 10:50 KL2 Men 200m Semi-final |

1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 19 23.08.2017 10:55 KL2 Men 200m Semi-final Il

1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out
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Race 20

23.08.2017 11:05

KL2 Women 200m

Semi-final |

1/3 to Final Rest out

Race 21 23.08.2017 11:10 KL3 Men 200m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
Race 22 23.08.2017 11:15 KL3 Men 200m Semi-final Il
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
Race 23 23.08.2017 11:20 KL3 Men 200m Semi-final Il
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
Race 24 23.08.2017 11:30 KL3 Women 200m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final Rest out
Race 25 23.08.2017 13:00 VL3 Men 200m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 41 YOUNG Jonathan GBR 8 AUG 1984
2 124  YEPIFANOV Viadyslav UKR 8 JUN 1999
3 103  POTANIN Victor RUS 22 JAN 1984
4 18 RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO Caio BRA 17 FEB 1986
5 65 DI GAETANO Giuseppe ITA 27 DEC 1980
6 126  CROUSE Gregory USA 9 OCT 1968
7 114 VALLE Juan Antonio ESP 4 SEP 1977
8 55 SINGH Anuj IND 25 APR 1992
9 72 HAMADA Miho JPN 25 JUN 1969
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
Race 26 23.08.2017 13:05 VL3 Men 200m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 1M1 MOSQUERA Adrian ESP 24 JUL 1996
2 12 KUZURA Henadzi BLR 13 FEB 1983
3 115  EMANUELSSON Henrik SWE 1 SEP 1966
4 38 TWEEDIE Martin GBR 30 SEP 1973
5 96 EGOROQV Aleksei RUS 10 AUG 1983
6 81 MOZDZIERSKI Tomasz POL 14 APR 1996
7 23 BERNARD Ronan FRA 17 JUN 1982
8 3 PASARELLO Matias ARG 20 OCT 1997
9 90 SHERKUZIEV Khaytmurot uzB 18 APR 1997
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
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Race 27 23.08.2017 13:15 VL2 Women 200m Heat |

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
3 28 ADLER Anja GER 14 APR 1989

4 102  NIKIFOROVA Mariia RUS 1 NOV 1986

5 10 SEIPEL Susan AUS 4 APR 1986

6 32 HENSHAW Charlotte GBR 16 JAN 1987

7 119 LAHUTENKO Nataliia UKR 14 NOV 1985

1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 28 23.08.2017 13:20 VL2 Women 200m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
3 47 MOLNARNEé T6TH Julianna HUN 1 OCT 1963
4 94 ANDREEVA Nadezda RUS 1 NOV 1978
5 17 RAIZA RIBEIRO BENIVIDES Debora BRA 16 SEP 1995
6 4 SARDON Brenda ARG 15 JAN 1993
7 39 WARREN Jennifer GBR 15 OCT 1980

1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 29 23.08.2017 13:25 VL2 Men 200m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 MOLINA Oliver CHI 16 SEP 1991
2 88 KUCHKOROV Otabek uzB 13 AUG 1997
3 79 GARBACZ Arkadiusz POL 1JUL 1987
4 49 SUHA Miklos HUN 20 DEC 1977
5 7 MCGRATH Curtis AUS 31 MAR 1988
6 30 KILIAN Ivo GER 22 MAR 1977
7 97 FIRSOV Egor RUS 23 JAN 1989
8 51 CHANDRA Nitin Kumar IND 24 JUN 1990

1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 30 23.08.2017 13:30 VL2 Men 200m Heat Il

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH

2 61 ADATO Or ISR 19 JUN 1990

3 75 SUWA Masaaki JPN 26 SEP 1985

4 66 DI LELIO Giuseppe ITA 1 MAY 1974

5 113 REJA Javier ESP 20 JUL 1974

6 128  NORBERG Danzig USA 15 JAN 1994

7 122 VELHUN Volodymyr UKR 19 APR 1991

8 11 SWOBODA Markus Mendy AUT 5 FEB 1990

1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 31 23.08.2017 14:15 VL3 Men 200m Semi-final |

1/3 to Final Rest out
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Race 32 23.08.2017 14:25 VL2 Women 200m Semi-final |

1/3 to Final Rest out

Race 33 23.08.2017 14:30 VL2 Men 200m Semi-final |

1/3 to Final Rest out

Race 34 23.08.2017 15:00 VL1 Men 200m Final A
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 99 CHUPROQV Artur RUS 13 MAY 1983
3 5 PETROSYAN Artur ARM 29 NOV 1981
4 98 GROMOV Pavel RUS 5 APR 1977
5 15 CARDOSO DA SILVA Luis Carlos BRA 11 DEC 1984
6 85 TOKARZ Jakub POL 14 OCT 1981
7 48 SUBA Rébert HUN 17 JUL 1980
Race 35 23.08.2017 15:10 VL1 Women 200m Final A
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
4 73 NAKAJIMA Akiko JPN 28 SEP 1975
5 8 NEUMUELLER Jocelyn AUS 8 AUG 1995
6 74 SERYU Monika JPN 17 NOV 1997
Race 36 23.08.2017 15:20 VL3 Women 200m Final A
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
3 112 NAVEIRO Elena ESP 21 APR 1975
4 37 THORPE Lindsay GBR 30 APR 1993
5 82 SOBCZAK Katarzyna POL 16 JUL 1994
6 104  VOLIK Larisa RUS 27 AUG 1982
23.08.2017 15:30 VL1 Men 200m Ceremony
23.08.2017 15:40 VL1 Women 200m Ceremony
23.08.2017 15:50 VL3 Women 200m Ceremony
= o CzechRepublic —
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Race 37 24.08.2017 08:30 C2 Women 500m Heat |

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 814  PANIAGUA Adriana ESP 12 DEC 1997
799  COCO Patricia ESP 12 FEB 1991
2 285  SOUEKOVa Lenka CZE 14 FEB 1990
274  JEzOVa Jana CZE 22 JAN 1991
3 598  OLARASU Maria MDA 28 MAY 2000
596  COCIU Daniela MDA 4 MAY 2000
4 249  VINCENT-LAPOINTE Laurence CAN 27 MAY 1992
248  VINCENT Katie CAN 12 MAR 1996
5 201 NAZDROVA Alena BLR 10 NOV 1998
186  BOBR Kamila BLR 7 MAY 1997
6 697  POSTARIU Valentina ROU 22 JUN 1993
691 DRAGOMIRESCU Alexandra ROU 11 JAN 1993
7 380 PRELLER Ophelia GER 15 NOV 1998
377  LOSKE Annika GER 17 MAY 1998
8 397  GILL Bethany GBR 1 FEB 1996
395  FITZHENRY Afton GBR 6 MAR 1995
9 355  CHKHUTIASHVILI Nato GEO 24 JAN 2000
356  KERDIKASHVILI Mariami GEO 19 DEC 1998

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

Race 38 24.08.2017 08:36 C2 Women 500m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 463  KUSHRAM Rajeshwari IND 4 APR 1995

458  DAS Meera IND 20 MAY 1998
2 876  ARMSTRONG Ann Marie USA 2 JUL 1994
877  MARTIN Kaley USA 30 JAN 1998
3 875 VOLOVCHYK Oleksandra UKR 15 AUG 1995
855  CHETVERIKOVA Anastasiia UKR 13 APR 1998
4 222  SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Andrea BRA 10 MAY 1992
215  APARECIDA ELIAS DA SILVA Angela BRA 13 FEB 1988
5 702  ANDREEVA Irina RUS 26 SEP 1994
729 ROMASENKO Olesia RUS 12 JAN 1990
6 780  VALOVA Lucia SVK 25 OCT 2001
774  MIKéCIOVa Hana SVK 23 APR 1997
7 468  ANDRIYANI Riska INA 19 OCT 1995
480  WAHYUNI Putri INA 8 MAY 1996
8 341  DORANGE Eugénie FRA 9 JUN 1998
338  CAILLERETZ Julie FRA 25 JUN 1996
9 626  WANG Aorong CHN 12 DEC 2001
625  SHI Shuyi CHN 2 NOV 2002

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
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Race 39 24.08.2017 08:42 C2 Women 500m Heat IlI
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 634  CZARNECKA lwona POL 27 JUL 1995

657  STANNY Magda POL 14 MAR 1993
2 529  SHIMAZU Sayako JPN 27 DEC 1993
522  KUBOTA Manaka JPN 9 JUL 1996
3 561 BUKHANTSOVA Elizaveta KGz 1 JUN 1998
558  BOBROVA Margarita KGz 24 MAY 1998
4 310  ESPINOZA Lissette ECU 19 APR 1993
309 AVEGNO Anggie ECU 8 JUN 1996
5 415  BALLA Virag HUN 26 JUN 1994
446  TAKACS Kincs6 HUN 17 SEP 1993
6 603  NAING Thet Phyo MYA 27 NOV 1992
604  TUN Khaing Thazin MYA 6 NOV 1988
7 250 CARDONA CASAS Angie Lorena CcoL 8 JUN 1998
251 MANUELA Gomez Sanchez CcoL 20 JUL 2000
8 663  FARIA Marcia POR 15 AUG 2000
662  BARROS Beatriz POR 12 DEC 1999
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

Race 40 24.08.2017 08:48 K1 Women 500m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 330  POLET Pauliina FIN 16 OCT 1992
2 839  WIDMER Franziska Sul 6 FEB 1997
3 845  AVCI Hilal TUR 7 DEC 1995
4 554  LEE Sunja KOR 23 MAY 1978
5 605 CARRINGTON Lisa NZL 23 JUN 1989
6 750  STAROVIC Milica SRB 19 MAY 1988
7 682  SHUBINA Ekaterina uzB 2 MAY 1988
8 162  BRIGDEN-JONES Jo AUS 19 APR 1988
9 613  SOLHAUG Marte NOR 28 JAN 1995
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
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Race 41 24.08.2017 08:54 K1 Women 500m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 565 ALDINA Madara LAT 1 JUN 1994
2 481 EGAN Jennifer IRL 22 MAR 1987
3 318 RIOSANina EST 23 FEB 1990
4 703  ANIUSHINA Elena RUS 8 DEC 1993
5 434  MEDVECZKY Erika HUN 19 JUN 1988
6 488 HAKIMIMOGHADDAM Arezou IRI 18 APR 1995
7 DOKIIENKO Nataliia UKR 19 FEB 1996
8 297  JoRGENSEN Emma Aastrand DEN 30 JAN 1996
9 808  LAZKANO Begofa ESP 14 JAN 1994
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
Race 42 24.08.2017 09:00 K1 Women 500m Heat IlI
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 471 IBO Stevani Maysche INA 26 SEP 1996
2 878  MCELROY Kaitlyn USA 19 MAR 1985
3 501  CAMPANA Sofia ITA 28 NOV 1990
4 667  PORTELA Teresa POR 30 OCT 1987
5 642  KOLODZIEJCZYK Katarzyna POL 7 APR 1998
6 242 RUSSELL Michelle CAN 27 JUN 1992
7 775  MLaDKOVa Ivana SVK 30 JAN 1985
8 147  GARRO Maria Magdalena ARG 18 FEB 1989
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
Race 43 24.08.2017 09:06 K1 Women 500m Heat IV

LANE BIB NAME

537  KLINOVAInna

275  KINCLOVA Sofie
346  JAMELOT Lea

409  SIMON Rebeka
190 KHUDZENKA Volha
369  HERING Sabrina
832  STENSILS Linnea
761 SOH Sze Ying

0 N O g b~ W N -

COUNTRY

KAZ
CZE
FRA
GBR
BLR
GER
SWE
SGP

DATE OF BIRTH
13 MAY 1986

1 JAN 2000

28 NOV 1992

6 JUL 1996

12 MAY 1992

16 FEB 1992

8 MAR 1994

28 JUN 1993

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
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Race 44 24.08.2017 09:12 C2 Men 500m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 479 TARRA Anwar INA 11 JAN 1987

476  SAPUTRA Dedi INA 28 JAN 1989
2 519  AMBO Taito JPN 27 MAR 1981
527  NISHIKAWA Makoto JPN 10 SEP 1995
3 384  SCHEIBNER Conrad GER 7 MAY 1996
371 KIRAJ Stefan GER 11 MAY 1989
4 432  KORISANSZKY David HUN 10 FEB 1993
435  MIKE Roébert HUN 8 MAY 1984
5 722  MELANTEV Viktor RUS 2 JUN 1986
734  SHTYL Ivan RUS 8 JUN 1986
6 182  BAHDANOVICH Andrei BLR 15 OCT 1987
195  MAKHLAI Dzianis BLR 19 SEP 1990
7 247  VARGA Roland CAN 6 AUG 1989
235 HODGES Drew CAN 13 OCT 1993
8 599  SPRINCEAN llie MDA 1AUG 1994
597 NUTA Oleg MDA 3 FEB 1997
9 269  FUKSA Petr CZE 1 JAN 1998
276  KORINEK Daniel CZE 1 JAN 1998
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 45 24.08.2017 09:18 C2 Men 500m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 504  CRACIUN Sergiu ITA 30 JUN 1984

503  CRACIUN Nicolae ITA 14 JUN 1994
2 156  DAVTYAN Vahe ARM 5 APR 2000
159  MARABYAN Davit ARM 8 MAR 2001
3 542  YEMELYANOV Sergey KAZ 19 MAY 1995
544  YEMELYANOV Timofey KAZ 14 JUN 1993
4 856  IANCHUK Dmytro UKR 14 NOV 1992
866  MISHCHUK Taras UKR 22 JUL 1995
5 635  GLAZUNOW Wiktor POL 24 OCT 1993
631 BARNIAK Tomasz POL 6 MAR 1995
6 699  STOIAN Gheorghe Alexandru ROU 8 MAY 1998
696  MIHALACHI Victor ROU 24 FEB 1989
7 812  MOUTAHIR Mohssine ESP 1 OCT 1994
809  MARTIN Gonzalo ESP 7 FEB 1997
8 467 TOMAR Gaurav IND 4 JAN 1997
466  SHAAjit Kumar IND 19 APR 1995
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
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Race 46 24.08.2017 09:28 K1 Men 1000m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 484 ASADI Farzin IRI 17 JAN 1993
2 RODRIGUEZ Roi ESP 21 JUN 1994
3 211 PETERS Artuur BEL 26 OCT 1996
4 762 TEO Guang Yi, Lucas SGP 8 MAY 1990
5 305 POULSEN René Holten DEN 28 NOV 1988
6 345  HUBERT Etienne FRA 27 JAN 1988
7 497  STERN Matti ISR 4 SEP 1998
8 545  YEMELYANOV Alexandr KAZ 1 JAN 1984
9 551 KIM Jiwon KOR 13 JAN 1995
1/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
Race 47 24.08.2017 09:38 K1 Men 1000m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 256  NOVAKOVIC Antun CRO 26 MAY 1997
2 787  ZAKRAJSEK Jost SLO 26 JUN 1983
3 563  SERDITOV Maksim KGZz 14 MAY 1998
4 744  HANCOVSKI Dragan SRB 21 AUG 1993
5 264  DOSTAL Josef CZE 3 MAR 1993
6 220 JUNIOR SOUTA Vagner BRA 10 FEB 1992
7 620 HE Long CHN 14 JUN 1997
8 704  ANOSHKIN Roman RUS 31 AUG 1987
9 143 DAL BO Daniel ARG 8 SEP 1987
1/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
Race 48 24.08.2017 09:48 K1 Men 1000m Heat IlI
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 612  SOLHAUG Jo Sondre NOR 14 OCT 1991
2 453  TUAN Yen-Yu TPE 21 SEP 1994
3 321  TOOTSI Tarmo EST 11 DEC 1982
4 770  JAKUBIK Gabor SVK 16 APR 1990
5 666  PIMENTA Fernando POR 13 AUG 1989
6 214  SAVIC Darko BIH 10 NOV 1991
7 174  KORNFEIND Christoph AUT 13 NOV 1996
8 601 EL HOMAS Kamal MAR 2 NOV 1996
1/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
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Race 49 24.08.2017 09:58 K1 Men 1000m Heat IV

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 829  NATHELL Martin SWE 18 JAN 1995

2 465  SELVARAJ Albert Raj IND 10 MAY 1991

3 792  RICE Sean RSA 5AUG 1989

4 226  KIRCHEV Miroslav BUL 12 JUN 1990

5 376  LIEBSCHER Tom GER 3 AUG 1993

6 398 GREGORY Magnus GBR 26 DEC 1998

7 574  VILDE Aldis Arturs LAT 5 JUL 1997

8 844  MRABET Mohamed Ali TUN 1 JAN 1990

1/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 50 24.08.2017 10:08 K1 Men 1000m Heat V

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH

1 431 KOPASZ Balint HUN 20 JUN 1997

2 SYROMIATNYKOV Oleksandr UKR 12 JUL 1994

3 838  SUMMERMATTER Andri Sul 29 AUG 1994

4 171 STEWART Murray AUS 2 JUL 1986

5 208  YURENIAAIleh BLR 21 MAY 1990

6 880  URBAN Marton Apor USA 16 JUN 2000

7 633  BRZEZINSKI Martin POL 8 OCT 1993

8 530  SUZUKI Yasuhiro JPN 6 OCT 1985

1/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 51 24.08.2017 10:18 C1 Men 1000m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 531  TOME Takanori JPN 21 DEC 1992
2 204  PIATROU Maksim BLR 18 OCT 1992
3 578  KOROBOV Vadim LTU 6 APR 1997
4 639  KACZOR Tomasz POL 4 AUG 1989
5 359  BRENDEL Sebastian GER 12 MAR 1988
6 451  VASBANYAI Henrik HUN 16 JUL 1991
7 802  DURAaN Daniel ESP 15 APR 1996
8 316 KARLSON Joosep EST 24 MAY 1995
9 778  RUSNaK Matej SVK 5 MAY 1988
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
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Race 52 24.08.2017 10:28 C1 Men 1000m Heat Il

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 553  KIM Gyumyeong KOR 4 APR 1998
2 467 TOMAR Gaurav IND 4 JAN 1997
3 517  TACCHINI Carlo ITA 25 JAN 1995
4 732 SHAMSHURIN Kirill RUS 14 MAY 1990
5 268  FUKSA Martin CZE 30 APR 1993
6 332  BART Adrien FRA 4 SEP 1991
7 221 QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS Isaquias BRA 3 JAN 1994
8 592  CRISTOBAL QUIRINO Jose Everardo MEX 11 AUG 1986
9 573  TINTS Aivis LAT 18 DEC 1987
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Race 53 24.08.2017 10:38 C1 Men 1000m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 254  KUMPEZ Bruno CRO 7 DEC 1997
2 452  CHOU En-Ping TPE 12 OCT 1985
3 227  KODINOV Angel BUL 4 SEP 1997
4 873  VANDIUK Yurii UKR 7 MAY 1994
5 600 TARNOVSCHI Oleg MDA 12 APR 1992
6 244  SPENCE Craig CAN 16 AUG 1995
7 683  TUKHTASIN UGLI Nurislom uzB 22 JAN 1992
8 413  DIMOPOULOS Stefanos GRE 14 MAY 1998
9 486  ESKANDANIHOSSEINI Seyedkia IRI 16 AUG 1993
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
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Race 54 24.08.2017 10:48 K2 Men 200m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 782  ZAtKO Miroslav SVK 29 DEC 1991

765  BERO Lubomir SVK 30 JAN 1988
2 499  BERTOLINI Michele ITA 5 OCT 1993
516  SPOTTI Riccardo Maria ITA 20 MAY 1997
3 647  MAZUR Piotr POL 15 OCT 1991
638 KACZMAREK Pawel POL 8 SEP 1995
4 580  LANKAS Aurimas LTU 7 SEP 1985
587  RAMANAUSKAS Edvinas LTU 18 AUG 1985
5 414  BALASKA Mark HUN 25 SEP 1996
416  BIRKAS Balazs HUN 12 APR 1996
6 824  ELENIUS Joel SWE 15 APR 1993
826  JOHANSSON David SWE 2 AUG 1994
7 550  CHOI Minkyu KOR 31 AUG 1992
556  SONG Kuongho KOR 14 JUL 1992
8 602  JABBOUR Abdelmaijid MAR 9 APR 1981
601 EL HOMAS Kamal MAR 2 NOV 1996
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

Race 55 24.08.2017 10:53 K2 Men 200m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 623 LI Zhuang CHN 6 MAR 1999

628  YAN Jiahao CHN 6 OCT 1997
2 282  SEIDL Martin CZE 9 JAN 1994
261 BISICKY Ondrej CZE 1 JAN 1997
3 852  CERNOMOROV Kyrylo UKR 2 OCT 1994
863  LAKMANOV Denys UKR 17 FEB 1995
4 381 RAUHE Ronald GER 3 OCT 1981
375 LEMKE Max GER 2 DEC 1996
5 720  LYAPUNOV Kirill RUS 24 MAR 1986
708 DYACHENKO Alexander RUS 24 JAN 1990
6 233  COCHRANE Ryan CAN 24 JUL 1983
241 POULIN Pierre-Luc CAN 21 DEC 1995
7 179  KARABUTA levgen AZE 11 FEB 1992
178  JAVADOV Mirnazim AZE 11 NOV 1992
8 804  GARROTE Carlos ESP 16 JUL 1991
820 TORO Cristian ESP 29 APR 1992
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
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Race 56 24.08.2017 10:58 K2 Men 200m Heat IlI
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 496 MIZRAHI Stav ISR 27 OCT 1998

497  STERN Matti ISR 4 SEP 1998
2 784  FRANCESKIN Maks SLO 2 MAY 1992
783  DEBELJAK Vid SLO 17 NOV 1994
3 755  BIN NASIMAN Muhammad Syaheenul Aiman SGP 29 SEP 1990
760 OOl Brandon, Wei Cheng SGP 13 SEP 1994
4 351 LE MOEL Franck FRA 27 APR 1991
333  BAYLE Pierrick FRA 13 APR 1993
5 743  GRUJIC Nebojsa SRB 21 MAR 1991
748  NOVAKOVIC Marko SRB 4 JAN 1989
6 207  TRATSIAKOU Dzmitry BLR 25 SEP 1993
196  MAKHNEU Vadzim BLR 21 DEC 1979
7 791 HUDSON Cameron RSA 5 JAN 1996
789  CLACK Calvin RSA 4 MAY 1992
8 559  BONDAR Maksim KGz 28 JUL 1991
560  BONDAR Kirill KGZ 6 SEP 1997
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

Race 57 24.08.2017 11:03 C1 Men 200m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 491 MOJALLALIMOGHADAM Adel IRI 20 MAR 1993
3 253  JELKI¢ Marko CRO 2 SEP 1988
4 796  BENAVIDES Alfonso ESP 9 MAR 1991
5 191 KOZYR Artsem BLR 10 MAY 1990
6 645  LUBNIEWSKI Michal Marek POL 20 OCT 1993
7 520  KOKAJI Takayuki JPN 15 NOV 1986
8 246  TARLING Marc CAN 12 AUG 1991
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

Race 58 24.08.2017 11:08 C1 Men 200m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 213  KLEBIC Jasmin BIH 17 MAY 1994
3 553 KIM Gyumyeong KOR 4 APR 1998
4 851 BOROVYK Oleh UKR 13 AUG 1996
5 715  KOROVASHKOV Alexey RUS 1APR 1992
6 466  SHAAjit Kumar IND 19 APR 1995
7 368 HECKER Tim GER 28 SEP 1997
8 542  YEMELYANOV Sergey KAZ 19 MAY 1995
1

st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
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Race 59 24.08.2017 11:13 C1 Men 200m Heat Ill

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH

2 265 DRAHOKOUPIL Dan CZE 27 APR 1991

3 357  NADIRADZE Zaza GEO 2 SEP 1993

4 424  HAJDU Jonatan HUN 28 JUN 1996

5 589  ZUSTAUTAS Henrikas LTU 13 JUL 1994

6 680 MENKOV Vadim uzB 12 JUN 1963

7 879 ROSS lan USA 18 NOV 1992

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

Race 60 24.08.2017 11:23 K2 Men 500m Heat |

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH

1 842  SRICHART Aditep THA 24 NOV 1990
841 BUASAMRONG Praison THA 20 MAY 1996

2 623 LI Zhuang CHN 6 MAR 1999
628  YAN Jiahao CHN 6 OCT 1997

3 347  JOUVE Sébastien FRA 8 DEC 1982
349 LE FLOCH DECORCHEMONT Guillaume FRA 2 FEB 1995

4 532  ALEXEYEV Yevgeniy KAZ 11 DEC 1977
534  DERGUNOV Alexey KAZ 16 SEP 1984

5 165  ELLIS Jayden AUS 27 JAN 1996
169  MCTAVISH Simon AUS 18 JUL 1996

6 389  ZAREMBA Maximilian GER 26 DEC 1991
386  STROINSKI Kostja GER 28 NOV 1991

7 305 POULSEN René Holten DEN 28 NOV 1988
293  BOE Nils Jensen DEN 24 OCT 1990

8 160  TUTYAN Edgar ARM 12 DEC 1994
154  ALAVERDYAN Vladimir ARM 5 SEP 1995

9 741 BOLTIC Simo SRB 29 NOV 1994
744  HANCOVSKI Dragan SRB 21 AUG 1993

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
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Race 61 24.08.2017 11:29 K2 Men 500m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 784 FRANCESKIN Maks SLO 2 MAY 1992

783  DEBELJAK Vid SLO 17 NOV 1994
2 559  BONDAR Maksim KGz 28 JUL 1991
562  DOROFEEYV Igor KGz 15 SEP 1990
3 146 DI GIACOMO Ezequiel ARG 25 AUG 1991
142  CARRERAS Gonzalo ARG 26 OCT 1989
4 185  BIALKO Vitaliy BLR 17 APR 1989
205 PIATRUSHENKA Raman BLR 25 DEC 1980
5 822  WALZ Marcus ESP 3 OCT 1994
805 GERMADE Rodrigo ESP 23 AUG 1990
6 781  VLCEEK Erik SVK 29 DEC 1981
773 LINKA Tibor SVK 13 FEB 1995
7 457  ARAMBAM Gyanijit Singh IND 21 JUL 1993
465  SELVARAJ Albert Raj IND 10 MAY 1991
8 224  BUCHVAROV Veliyan BUL 21 OCT 1994
228 REKOV Hristo BUL 13 MAY 1996
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

Race 62 24.08.2017 11:35 K2 Men 500m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 641 KLICZKOWSKI Dorian POL 1 NOV 1994

643  KUCZYNSKI Norbert POL 14 OCT 1993
2 319  SULAKaspar EST 19 AUG 1990
315  ALUPERE Kaarel EST 13 JUL 1993
3 286  SLOUF Radek CZE 30 OCT 1994
288  ST&RBA Jan CZE 1 JUN 1981
4 710  GUSEV Oleg RUS 24 APR 1996
707  BLINTCOV Viadislav RUS 5 APR 1996
5 438  Na&DAS Bence HUN 17 APR 1996
448  TOTKA Sandor HUN 27 JUL 1994
6 823  BLIXT Jhonny SWE 5 APR 1986
827  KOPP David SWE 20 APR 1986
7 602  JABBOUR Abdelmaijid MAR 9 APR 1981
601 EL HOMAS Kamal MAR 2 NOV 1996
8 475  RIYONDRA Maizir INA 16 MAY 1992
469  BUWONO Tri Wahyu INA 28 MAY 1995
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
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Race 63 24.08.2017 11:41 K2 Women 500m Heat |

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 502  CICALI Susanna ITA 12 NOV 1992
509  GENZO Francesca ITA 9 SEP 1993
2 163  BULL Alyssa AUS 1 DEC 1995
164  BURNETT Alyce AUS 11 AUG 1992
3 673  VASCONCELOS Joana POR 22 FEB 1991
665  LAIA Francisca POR 31 MAY 1994
4 299  LANGELUND Line DEN 30 SEP 1998
302 NYVANG Bolette DEN 11 AUG 1997
5 445  TAKAaCS Tamara HUN 29 JUL 1996
449  VAD Ninetta HUN 16 FEB 1989
6 393  BROWN Hannah GBR 20 FEB 1990
399  HANNAH Angela GBR 24 MAR 1986
7 591 ALANIS MORALES Karina Guadalupe MEX 9 DEC 1993
595 MONTEMAYOR RODRIGUEZ Maricela MEX 4 DEC 1991
8 461 KIRO Ragina IND 14 MAR 1984
462 KISPOTTA Sandhya IND 20 SEP 1986
9 571  SKUKAUSKA Laura LAT 27 OCT 1996
566  CIRSA Sabine LAT 19 APR 1999

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

Race 64 24.08.2017 11:47 K2 Women 500m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 834  WIKBERG Moa SWE 25 MAY 1994

825  JOHANSSON Karin SWE 4 OCT 1986
2 239  LANGLOIS Andreanne CAN 1APR 1993
242  RUSSELL Michelle CAN 27 JUN 1992
3 811 MORISON Camila ESP 22 JUN 1997
815  PELACHS Laia ESP 16 DEC 1998
4 705  ANOSHKINA Arina RUS 25 MAR 1998
738  STEPANOVAKIira RUS 12 NOV 1993
5 747  MOLDOVAN Nikolina SRB 1 MAY 1990
746  MOLDOVAN Olivera SRB 1 MAR 1989
6 471 IBO Stevani Maysche INA 26 SEP 1996
473  MASRIPAH Masripah INA 15 MAR 1988
7 786  PONOMARENKO JANIC Spela SLO 2 OCT 1981
785  OSTERMAN Anja SLO 27 JAN 1993
8 209 BROEKX Lize BEL 5 APR 1992
212  PETERS Hermien BEL 19 NOV 1994

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
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Race 65 24.08.2017 11:53 K2 Women 500m Heat IlI
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 548  CHOI Minji KOR 26 SEP 1991

557  YEOM Inhwa KOR 3 JUN 1989
2 605 CARRINGTON Lisa NZL 23 JUN 1989
608  RYAN Caitlin NZL 9 FEB 1992
3 175 LEHACI Ana Roxana AUT 11 AUG 1990
177  SCHWARZ Viktoria AUT 2 JUL 1985
4 651 PULAWSKA Anna POL 7 FEB 1996
649  MIKOLAJCZYK Beata POL 15 OCT 1985
5 388  WEBER Franziska GER 24 MAY 1989
360 DIETZE Tina GER 25 JAN 1988
6 862  KUKLINOVSKA Liudmyla UKR 4 JAN 1998
867  POVKH Mariya UKR 8 JAN 1989
7 758  LEE Wei Ling, Geraldine SGP 19 JUN 1987
756  CHEN Jiexian, Stephenie SGP 25 DEC 1991
8 344  HOSTENS Manon FRA 7 JUN 1994
354 TROEL Sarah FRA 12 JUL 1986
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

Race 66 24.08.2017 12:03 K2 Women 1000m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 245  STOTT Courtney CAN 11 MAY 1992

232  BRAY-LOUGHEED Alanna CAN 24 FEB 1993
3 539  PODOINIKOVA Irina KAZ 28 JUN 1988
533  ANANCHENKO Zoya KAZ 5 SEP 1996
4 637  ISKRZYCKA Justyna POL 7 NOV 1997
650 PASZEK Paulina POL 27 OCT 1997
5 378  MEDERT Tabea GER 16 JUN 1994
364  GEBHARDT Melanie GER 31 MAR 1994
6 723  NEVSKAYA Anastasia RUS 2 DEC 1995
724  PANCHENKO Anastasia RUS 3 MAY 1990
7 284  SOBISKOVA Stepanka CZE 17 JAN 2001
270  GALADOVA Barbora CZE 14 JUL 2002
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
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Race 67 24.08.2017 12:10 K2 Women 1000m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
3 SKVORTSOVA Olena UKR 26 JUN 1998

YURIICHUK Yuilla UKR 8 SEP 1998
4 694  LAURIC Irina ROU 29 DEC 1992
685  CAMINESCU Florentina ROU 31 JUL 1994
5 420 FARKASDI Ramoéna HUN 28 SEP 1993
434  MEDVECZKY Erika HUN 19 JUN 1988
6 168  MCARTHUR Catherine AUS 3 AUG 1992
170 ROBERTS Jaime AUS 6 DEC 1990
7 839  WIDMER Franziska Sul 6 FEB 1997
837  HAUDENSCHILD Livia Sul 8 JAN 1994
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 68 24.08.2017 12:17 K2 Men 1000m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 482  AGHAMIRZAEIJENAGHRAD Al IRI 4 MAR 1993

495  TALEBIAN Ahmadreza IRI 19 MAY 1989
2 669  SILVA Emanuel POR 4 DEC 1985
668  RIBEIRO Jodo POR 19 AUG 1989
3 559 BONDAR Maksim KGZ 28 JUL 1991
562  DOROFEEYV Igor KGz 15 SEP 1990
4 514  RIPAMONTI Nicola ITA 11 JAN 1990
507  DRESSINO Giulio ITA 5NOV 1992
5 370  HOFF Max GER 12 SEP 1982
366  GROSS Marcus GER 28 SEP 1989
6 801  CUBELOS Francisco ESP 8 OCT 1992
816  PERA Ifigo ESP 7 SEP 1990
7 535  GOLENDOV llya KAZ 2 OCT 1994
546  YERGUCHYOV Andrey KAZ 23 APR 1995
8 392 BOWLEY Mathew GBR 22 JUL 1994
401 JOHNSON Daniel GBR 9 SEP 1994
9 735  SINIAVIN Oleg RUS 8 JUL 1995
737  SPESIVTSEV Maxim RUS 8 APR 1994
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
’\Kﬁl STRABAG @\Q S@LUTIONS CzechRepublic = AAAAUTO  Aieineero

SERVICES

TEAMS WORK

Ostecky kraj

< |

SKUPINA CEZ

Page: 21/55

Printed: 20.08.2017 21:27



Race 69 24.08.2017 12:24 K2 Men 1000m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 623 LI Zhuang CHN 6 MAR 1999

628  YAN Jiahao CHN 6 OCT 1997
2 602  JABBOUR Abdelmaijid MAR 9 APR 1981
601 EL HOMAS Kamal MAR 2 NOV 1996
3 287  SPICAR Jakub CZE 11 JUN 1993
272 HAVEL Daniel CZE 10 AUG 1991
4 584  NEKRIOSIUS Ricardas LTU 12 SEP 1986
585  OLIJNIK Andrej LTU 16 OCT 1987
5 172 WALLACE Kenny AUS 26 JUL 1983
173  WOOD Jordan AUS 1 JAN 1994
6 842  SRICHART Aditep THA 24 NOV 1990
841 BUASAMRONG Praison THA 20 MAY 1996
7 861 KUKHARYK Oleh UKR 24 APR 1997
872  TSURKAN Vitaliy UKR 9 MAR 1984
8 617  VOLD Eivind NOR 15 JUN 1993
618  VOLD Jon Amund NOR 23 NOV 1997
9 831 PETERSSON Albert SWE 26 FEB 1994
833  STRAND Henrik SWE 13 APR 1993
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

Race 70 24.08.2017 12:31 K2 Men 1000m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 594  LOPEZ QUINTERO Javier MEX 9 APR 1990

593  FUENTES JUAREZ Osbaldo MEX 17 FEB 1992
2 656  STABNO Bartosz POL 10 DEC 1991
653  ROSOLSKI Rafal POL 27 MAY 1991
3 477  SUGIARTO Andri INA 12 MAR 1988
478  SUTRISNO Sutrisno INA 16 SEP 1988
4 337 BURGER Guillaume FRA 25 JAN 1989
339  CARRE Cyrille FRA 11 MAY 1984
5 751 TOMICEVIC Marko SRB 19 APR 1990
754  ZORIC Milenko SRB 2 APR 1989
6 840  WYSS Fabio Sul 9 JUN 1989
836  DOMEISEN Stefan Sul 24 JUN 1992
7 426  HUFN&GEL Tibor HUN 18 MAR 1991
427  ILYéS Robert HUN 13 DEC 1993
8 675  AZAMOV Sholhrukhbek uzB 4 SEP 1998
681 NURMATOQV Javohir uzB 19 FEB 1998
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
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Race 71 24.08.2017 12:38 K2 Men 1000m Heat IV

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 324  HAKALA Jeremy FIN 3 JUN 1995
329  NYKANEN Miika FIN 24 JUN 1992
2 306 PRETZMANN Casper DEN 24 JUN 1995
295  GRAVERSEN Morten DEN 20 SEP 1996
3 555  PARK Juhyeon KOR 29 JUL 1995
551 KIM Jiwon KOR 13 JAN 1995
4 202  NIKITSIN Kiryl BLR 3 APR 1997
184  BAICHEUSKI Ihar BLR 22 JUN 1993
5 769  GELLE Peter SVK 23 AUG 1984
766  BOTEK Adam SVK 5 MAR 1997
6 238  KENKE Jarett CAN 7 JUN 1994
236  HUGHES Marshall CAN 14 FEB 1995
7 457  ARAMBAM Gyanijit Singh IND 21 JUL 1993
465  SELVARAJ Albert Raj IND 10 MAY 1991
8 158  KARAPETYAN Gor ARM 5 NOV 1999
157 HARUTYUNYAN Karen ARM 1 OCT 2000

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

Race 72 24.08.2017 12:55 KL3 Women 200m Final A
Race 73 24.08.2017 13:00 KL2 Men 200m Final B
Race 74 24.08.2017 13:05 KL2 Men 200m Final A
Race 75 24.08.2017 13:10 VL2 Women 200m Final A
24.08.2017 13:20 KL3 Women 200m Ceremony
24.08.2017 13:28 KL2 Men 200m Ceremony
24.08.2017 13:36 VL2 Women 200m Ceremony
Race 76 24.08.2017 15:30 C2 Women 500m Semi-final |

1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 77 24.08.2017 15:36 C2 Women 500m Semi-final Il

1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 78 24.08.2017 15:42 K1 Women 500m Semi-final |

1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
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Race 79 24.08.2017 15:48 K1 Women 500m

Semi-final Il

1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out

Race 80 24.08.2017 15:54 K1 Women 500m Semi-final lll
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out

Race 81 24.08.2017 16:00 C2 Men 500m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final Rest out

Race 82 24.08.2017 16:10 K1 Men 1000m Semi-final |
1/2 + next BT to Final A 3X3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3 next BT to Final C Rest out

Race 83 24.08.2017 16:17 K1 Men 1000m Semi-final Il
1/2 + next BT to Final A 3X3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3 next BT to Final C Rest out

Race 84 24.08.2017 16:24 K1 Men 1000m Semi-final lll
1/2 + next BT to Final A 3X3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3 next BT to Final C Rest out

Race 85 24.08.2017 16:31 K1 Men 1000m Semi-final IV
1/2 + next BT to Final A 3X3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3 next BT to Final C Rest out

Race 86 24.08.2017 16:38 C1 Men 1000m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 87 24.08.2017 16:45 C1 Men 1000m Semi-final Il
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 88 24.08.2017 16:55 K2 Men 200m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 89 24.08.2017 17:00 K2 Men 200m Semi-final Il
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 90 24.08.2017 17:05 C1 Men 200m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 91 24.08.2017 17:10 C1 Men 200m Semi-final Il
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 92 24.08.2017 17:20 K2 Men 500m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 93 24.08.2017 17:26 K2 Men 500m Semi-final Il
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 94 24.08.2017 17:32 K2 Women 500m Semi-final |

1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out
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Race 95 24.08.2017 17:38 K2 Women 500m Semi-final Il

1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 96 24.08.2017 17:48 K2 Women 1000m Semi-final |

1/3 to Final Rest out

Race 97 24.08.2017 17:55 K2 Men 1000m Semi-final |

1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out

Race 98 24.08.2017 18:02 K2 Men 1000m Semi-final Il

1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out

Race 99 24.08.2017 18:09 K2 Men 1000m Semi-final 11

1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
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Race 100 25.08.2017 09:00 K4 Men 1000m Heat |

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH

2 475  RIYONDRA Maizir INA 16 MAY 1992
477  SUGIARTO Andri INA 12 MAR 1988
478  SUTRISNO Sutrisno INA 16 SEP 1988
469  BUWONO Tri Wahyu INA 28 MAY 1995

3 500 BURGO Samuele ITA 20 MAR 1998
518 TORNEO Matteo ITA 14 DEC 1994
498 BECCARO Luca ITA 10 JUL 1997
508 FRESCHI Tommaso ITA 14 AUG 1997

4 172 WALLACE Kenny AUS 26 JUL 1983
166  FITZSIMMONS Riley AUS 27 JUL 1996
171 STEWART Murray AUS 2 JUL 1986
173  WOOD Jordan AUS 1 JAN 1994

5 777  NEMCEEK Martin SVK 2 NOV 1998
768  FRARA Milan SVK 21 APR 1998
764  BALAZ Samo SVK 25 AUG 1999
770  JAKUBIK Géabor SVK 16 APR 1990

6 807  HERNANZ Javier ESP 1 FEB 1983
797  CABARIN BARTUREN Javier ESP 16 APR 1993
798  CARRERA Oscar ESP 9 MAY 1991
810  MILLAN Rubén ESP 16 FEB 1992

7 365  GECSO6 Tamas GER 1 JAN 1998
383 REUSCHENBACH Lukas GER 16 JAN 1994
386  STROINSKI Kostja GER 28 NOV 1991
385  SPENNER Kai GER 9 JUL 1990

8 641 KLICZKOWSKI Dorian POL 1 NOV 1994
658  SWITALSKI Patryk POL 7 FEB 1994
643  KUCZYNSKI Norbert POL 14 OCT 1993
648  MICHALSKI Jakub POL 25 AUG 1998

1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
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Race 101 25.08.2017 09:07 K4 Men 1000m Heat Il

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 847 BALCI Yavuz Selim TUR 22 SEP 1997
850  OZMEN Mustafa TUR 26 JUN 1997
846  AYVAZ Fahri TUR 13 APR 1998
848  ERKAN Engin TUR 10 JUN 1994
3 731 SERGEEYV Aleksandr RUS 27 FEB 1994
727  POGREBAN Vasily RUS 26 JUN 1989
721 MAMUTOV Ruslan RUS 25 SEP 1987
713  CHERVOV Nikolay RUS 16 MAY 1991
4 263  DAVIDEK Pavel CZE 9 JUL 1987
291  VESELY Tomas CZE 23 NOV 1996
281 NEPRAS Lukas CZE 23 MAR 1993
290  TREFIL Lukas CZE 21 SEP 1988
5 428 KAMMERER Zoltan HUN 10 MAR 1978
447  ToTH David HUN 21 FEB 1985
419  CEINER Benjamin HUN 24 APR 1992
441 PAUMAN Daniel HUN 13 AUG 1986
6 199  MISIUCHENKA Aliaksei BLR 4 SEP 1996
198  MIADZVEDZEU Pavel BLR 23 SEP 1991
206  TKACHOU Yuri BLR 24 JAN 1997
188  FEDARENKA llya BLR 3 AUG 1998
7 160  TUTYAN Edgar ARM 12 DEC 1994
154  ALAVERDYAN Viadimir ARM 5 SEP 1995
158  KARAPETYAN Gor ARM 5 NOV 1999
157  HARUTYUNYAN Karen ARM 1 OCT 2000
8 630 ZHANG Yu CHN 11 SEP 2001
624 LIFu CHN 12 OCT 2001
629  YANG Junling CHN 5 JUL 2000
627 WU Minzhe CHN 3 JAN 2001

1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
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Race 102 25.08.2017 09:14 C2 Men 1000m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 412 WEIR lain GBR 27 AUG 1992

402  JONES Jonathan GBR 2 AUG 1996
2 670  SILVA Helder POR 2 AUG 1987
671  SILVA Nuno POR 11 APR 1993
3 479  TARRAAnwar INA 11 JAN 1987
476  SAPUTRA Dedi INA 28 JAN 1989
4 182  BAHDANOVICH Andrei BLR 15 OCT 1987
195  MAKHLAI Dzianis BLR 19 SEP 1990
5 217  DE SOUZA SILVA Erlon BRA 23 JUN 1991
221 QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS Isaquias BRA 3 JAN 1994
6 379  OELTZE Yul GER 13 SEP 1993
373  KRETSCHMER Peter GER 15 FEB 1992
7 542  YEMELYANOV Sergey KAZ 19 MAY 1995
544  YEMELYANOV Timofey KAZ 14 JUN 1993
8 352  LEONARD Loic FRA 4 JAN 1996
332 BART Adrien FRA 4 SEP 1991
9 515  SANTINI Daniele ITA 3 NOV 1992
511 INCOLLINGO Luca ITA 26 MAY 1987
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

Race 103 25.08.2017 09:21 C2 Men 1000m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 467  TOMAR Gaurav IND 4 JAN 1997

466  SHAAjit Kumar IND 19 APR 1995
2 492  NASERI Shahou IRI 5 MAR 1988
493  OJAGHI Al IRI 29 JAN 1992
3 259  TORRES MADRIGAL Serguey CuB 20 JAN 1987
258 JORGE ENRIQUEZ Fernando Dayan CcuB 3 DEC 1998
4 722  MELANTEYV Viktor RUS 2 JUN 1986
711 CHEBOTAR Vladislav RUS 22 FEB 1997
5 432  KORISaNSZzKY David HUN 10 FEB 1993
435  MIKE Roébert HUN 8 MAY 1984
6 266  DVOfaK Filip CZE 30 JUL 1988
273  JANDA Tomas CZE 24 MAR 1992
7 583  MURZA Osvaldas LTU 6 DEC 1995
579  KURACIONOK Jevgenij LTU 21 OCT 1994
8 599  SPRINCEAN llie MDA 1AUG 1994
597  NUTAOleg MDA 3 FEB 1997
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
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Race 104 25.08.2017 09:28 C2 Men 1000m Heat Ill

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 156  DAVTYAN Vahe ARM 5 APR 2000
159  MARABYAN Davit ARM 8 MAR 2001
2 686  CARP Leonid ROU 31 OCT 1996
696  MIHALACHI Victor ROU 24 FEB 1989
3 528  SATO Hikaru JPN 30 SEP 1996
531 TOME Takanori JPN 21 DEC 1992
4 856  IANCHUK Dmytro UKR 14 NOV 1992
866  MISHCHUK Taras UKR 22 JUL 1995
5 640  KAMINSKI Mateusz POL 3 MAY 1991
655  SLOMINSKI Vincent POL 5 FEB 1992
6 240  OLDERSHAW Mark William CAN 7 FEB 1983
237  JAMES Mark CAN 4 JUN 1991
7 821 VALLEJO Sergio ESP 13 JUL 1996
819  SIEIRO Adrian ESP 7 DEC 1992
8 573  TINTS Aivis LAT 18 DEC 1987
569  PRANKS Gatis LAT 7 JUL 1986

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

Race 105 25.08.2017 09:38 K1 Women 200m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 411 WALKER Jessica GBR 24 JUN 1990
2 462  KISPOTTA Sandhya IND 20 SEP 1986
3 473  MASRIPAH Masripah INA 15 MAR 1988
4 433 LUCZ Déra HUN 20 SEP 1994
5 605 CARRINGTON Lisa NZL 23 JUN 1989
6 756 CHEN Jiexian, Stephenie SGP 25 DEC 1991
7 613  SOLHAUG Marte NOR 28 JAN 1995
8 878  MCELROY Kaitlyn USA 19 MAR 1985
9 488 HAKIMIMOGHADDAM Arezou IRI 18 APR 1995

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
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Race 106 25.08.2017 09:43 K1 Women 200m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 565 ALDINA Madara LAT 1 JUN 1994
2 682  SHUBINA Ekaterina uzB 2 MAY 1988
3 750  STAROVIC Milica SRB 19 MAY 1988
4 537  KLINOVA Inna KAZ 13 MAY 1986
5 659  WALCZYKIEWICZ Marta POL 1AUG 1987
6 501  CAMPANA Sofia ITA 28 NOV 1990
7 162  BRIGDEN-JONES Jo AUS 19 APR 1988
8 141 CAPPELLETTI Agostina ARG 6 OCT 1997
9 181  ALEKSIEVICH Katya BLR 3 OCT 1995
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
Race 107 25.08.2017 09:48 K1 Women 200m Heat IlI
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 786 PONOMARENKO JANIC Spela SLO 2 OCT 1981
2 862  KUKLINOVSKA Liudmyla UKR 4 JAN 1998
3 849  LIEPALasma TUR 4 JUL 1988
4 343  GUYOT Sarah FRA 16 APR 1991
5 817  PORTELA Teresa ESP 5 MAY 1982
6 297  J@RGENSEN Emma Aastrand DEN 30 JAN 1996
7 552  KIM Gukjoo KOR 29 JUL 1989
8 481 EGAN Jennifer IRL 22 MAR 1987
9 793 VAN TONDER Esti RSA 10 DEC 1992
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
Race 108 25.08.2017 09:53 K1 Women 200m Heat IV
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 775  MLaDKOVa Ivana SVK 30 JAN 1985
2 239  LANGLOIS Andreanne CAN 1APR 1993
3 667  PORTELA Teresa POR 30 OCT 1987
4 703  ANIUSHINA Elena RUS 8 DEC 1993
5 180  MANOLICA Maria Lorena AZE 7 AUG 1995
6 308  ANGULO Maoli ECU 6 AUG 1996
7 832  STENSILS Linnea SWE 8 MAR 1994
8 283  SLIVANSKA Katerina CZE 18 JUN 1996
9 372  KOTHER Katharina GER 21 JAN 1996
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
’\Kﬁl STRABAG @\Q SQLUTIONS CzechRepublic E‘ AAAAUTO  Aieineero

TEAMS WORK

Ustecky kfaj

SERVICES

< |

SKUPINA CEZ

Page: 30/55

Printed: 20.08.2017 21:27



Race 109 25.08.2017 09:58 K1 Men 200m Heat |

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 506 DI LIBERTO Andrea Domenico ITA 19 MAY 1997

2 868  SEMYKIN lvan UKR 4 JUN 1997

3 331 VETTANEN Niklas FIN 19 OCT 1993

4 151 REZOLA VOISARD Rubén ARG 21 APR 1991

5 243  SCOTT Alex CAN 6 MAY 1995

6 794  ARéVALO Carlos ESP 6 DEC 1993

7 225  DUSHEYV Kristian BUL 22 JAN 1992

8 425 HORVATH Bence HUN 1AUG 1992

1/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 110 25.08.2017 10:03 K1 Men 200m Heat Il

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH

1 541 TOKARNITSKY!I Sergei KAZ 1 FEB 1993

2 570 RUMJANCEVS Aleksejs LAT 13 FEB 1986

3 219  FREITAS DA SILVA Edson Isaias BRA 25 MAR 1982

4 674  LOPEZ Juan Pablo PUR 19 OCT 1992

5 334  BEAUMONT Maxime FRA 23 APR 1982

6 167  GOBLE Matthew AUS 5 JUN 1989

7 523  MATSUSHITA Momotaro JPN 3 MAR 1988

8 457  ARAMBAM Gyanijit Singh IND 21 JUL 1993

1/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 111 25.08.2017 10:08 K1 Men 200m Heat Ill

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH

1 453  TUAN Yen-Yu TPE 21 SEP 1994

2 602  JABBOUR Abdelmaijid MAR 9 APR 1981

3 782  ZAtKO Miroslav SVK 29 DEC 1991

4 200  NATYNCHYK Dzmitry BLR 21 JAN 1993

5 828  MENNING Petter SWE 8 AUG 1987

6 496  MIZRAHI Stav ISR 27 OCT 1998

7 547  CHO Gwanghee KOR 24 DEC 1993

8 179  KARABUTA levgen AZE 11 FEB 1992

1/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
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Race 112 25.08.2017 10:13 K1 Men 200m Heat IV

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 621 CHEN Xiang CHN 6 MAY 2000

3 790  COETZEE Chrisjan RSA 17 SEP 1991

4 289  SVaB Filip CZE 28 APR 1983

5 588  SEJAArturas LTU 17 MAR 1996

6 210 DELOMBAERDE Jonathan BEL 18 MAR 1994

7 400  HEATH Liam GBR 17 AUG 1984

8 483  ALI MOHAMMADI Alireza IRI 28 APR 1991

1/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 113 25.08.2017 10:18 K1 Men 200m Heat V

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH

2 367  HASELEU Timo GER 30 APR 1994

3 560 BONDAR Kirill KGZ 6 SEP 1997

4 638 KACZMAREK Pawel POL 8 SEP 1995

5 719  LUKANTSOQV Evgenii RUS 5 DEC 1991

6 742  DRAGOSAVLJEVIC Marko SRB 25 SEP 1994

7 763  TOH Mervyn Yingjie SGP 30 MAY 1992

8 304  PILO Orion DEN 6 AUG 1992

1/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 114 25.08.2017 10:23 C1 Women 200m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 603  NAING Thet Phyo MYA 27 NOV 1992
2 340 CATTELET Anais FRA 22 JUL 1993
3 843  THIANGKATHOK Orasa THA 18 JUN 1998
4 274  JEzOVa Jana CZE 22 JAN 1991
5 229  STAMENOVA Staniliya BUL 29 JUN 1988
6 698 POSTARU Paula ROU 22 JUN 1993
7 864  LUZAN Liudmyla UKR 27 MAR 1997
8 561 BUKHANTSOVA Elizaveta KGz 1 JUN 1998
9 662  BARROS Beatriz POR 12 DEC 1999

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
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Race 115 25.08.2017 10:28 C1 Women 200m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 598 OLARASU Maria MDA 28 MAY 2000
2 454 WU Ching-Ju TPE 2 MAR 1998
3 568  GUTOVA Julija LAT 1 NOV 1999
4 312  IBARRA Belen ECU 18 AUG 1990
5 446  TAKACS Kincs6 HUN 17 SEP 1993
6 257  TOT Vanesa CRO 12 JUL 1999
7 356  KERDIKASHVILI Mariami GEO 19 DEC 1998
8 459  CHANDEL Namita IND 10 FEB 1993
9 759  LIM Yuan Yin SGP 22 SEP 1992
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
Race 116 25.08.2017 10:33 C1 Women 200m Heat IlI
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 250 CARDONA CASAS Angie Lorena CcoL 8 JUN 1998
2 772  LADIEOVa Gabriela SVK 3 MAY 1999
3 590 CHEONG Sin Yi Louisa MAC 19 JUL 1996
4 216 CONCEI¢a0 DO NASCIMENTO Valdenice BRA 16 NOV 1989
5 201 NAZDROVA Alena BLR 10 NOV 1998
6 632 BOROWSKA Dorota POL 22 FEB 1996
7 494  RAOUFI BALGOURI Atena IRI 15 FEB 1997
8 876  ARMSTRONG Ann Marie USA 2 JUL 1994
9 622 LIQi CHN 22 JUN 2001
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
Race 117 25.08.2017 10:38 C1 Women 200m Heat IV
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 380 PRELLER Ophelia GER 15 NOV 1998
2 407 REID Katie GBR 26 FEB 1995
3 576  DAGYTE Ruta LTU 3 AUG 1995
4 729  ROMASENKO Olesia RUS 12 JAN 1990
5 249  VINCENT-LAPOINTE Laurence CAN 27 MAY 1992
6 470  DAYUMIN Dayumin INA 2 SEP 1992
7 529  SHIMAZU Sayako JPN 27 DEC 1993
8 814  PANIAGUA Adriana ESP 12 DEC 1997
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
’\Kﬁl STRABAG @\Q SQLUTIONS CzechRepublic E‘ AAAAUTO  Aieineero

TEAMS WORK

Ustecky kfaj

SERVICES

< |

SKUPINA CEZ

Page: 33/55

Printed: 20.08.2017 21:27



Race 118 25.08.2017 10:43 C2 Men 200m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 474  MEHUE Spens Stuber INA 6 MAR 1990

472  MARJUKI Marijuki INA 4 SEP 1991
2 217  DE SOUZA SILVA Erlon BRA 23 JUN 1991
218 FERREIRA DOS SANTOS Maico BRA 19 MAR 1995
3 313  LAZO Andres ECU 5 AUG 1989
311 GONZALEZ Vicente ECU 19 MAY 1995
4 424  HAJDU Jonatan HUN 28 JUN 1996
422  FEKETE Adam HUN 16 MAY 1994
5 716  KOVALENKO Alexander RUS 26 APR 1986
734  SHTYL Ivan RUS 8 JUN 1986
6 645  LUBNIEWSKI Michal Marek POL 20 OCT 1993
654  SLIWINSKI Arsen POL 3 APR 1996
7 467 TOMAR Gaurav IND 4 JAN 1997
466  SHAAjit Kumar IND 19 APR 1995
8 156  DAVTYAN Vahe ARM 5 APR 2000
159 MARABYAN Davit ARM 8 MAR 2001
9 874  VERGELES Vitaliy UKR 15 NOV 1989
857  KAMERYLOV Denys UKR 24 AUG 1989
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 119 25.08.2017 10:48 C2 Men 200m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 586  PRUNSKAS Vytautas LTU 17 JUN 1988

577  GILIASEVICIUS Arturas LTU 31 MAY 1991
2 491 MOJALLALIMOGHADAM Adel IRI 20 MAR 1993
493  OJAGHI Al IRI 29 JAN 1992
3 504  CRACIUN Sergiu ITA 30 JUN 1984
503  CRACIUN Nicolae ITA 14 JUN 1994
4 363  GEBHARDT Felix GER 2 JAN 1997
361 DITTRICH Fabian GER 7 AUG 1996
5 182  BAHDANOVICH Andrei BLR 15 OCT 1987
195  MAKHLAI Dzianis BLR 19 SEP 1990
6 536 KHAIDAROV Timur KAZ 28 MAR 1996
538 MEDETOV Merey KAZ 16 SEP 1987
7 262  BUBANEC Petr CZE 6 JAN 1970
265 DRAHOKOUPIL Dan CZE 27 APR 1991
8 818  SEGURA Antoni ESP 9 SEP 1996
796  BENAVIDES Alfonso ESP 9 MAR 1991
9 253  JELKI¢ Marko CRO 2 SEP 1988
252  HORVATICEK Emanuel CRO 22 JUN 1979
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
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Race 120 25.08.2017 10:53 K2 Women 200m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 175 LEHACI Ana Roxana AUT 11 AUG 1990

177  SCHWARZ Viktoria AUT 2 JUL 1985
2 858  KICHASOVA Mariia UKR 20 JUL 1993
853  HORLOVA Anastasiya UKR 2 FEB 1995
3 267  FASNEROVa Michaela CZE 16 DEC 1992
275  KINCLOVA Sofie CZE 1 JAN 2000
4 539  PODOINIKOVA Irina KAZ 28 JUN 1988
533  ANANCHENKO Zoya KAZ 5 SEP 1996
5 194  LIAPESHKA Nadzeya BLR 26 APR 1989
190 KHUDZENKA Volha BLR 12 MAY 1992
6 461 KIRO Ragina IND 14 MAR 1984
462  KISPOTTA Sandhya IND 20 SEP 1986
7 726  PODOLSKAIA Natalia RUS 14 OCT 1993
736 SOBETOVA Vera RUS 10 MAR 1992
8 168  MCARTHUR Catherine AUS 3 AUG 1992
170  ROBERTS Jaime AUS 6 DEC 1990
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out

Race 121 25.08.2017 10:58 K2 Women 200m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 502  CICALI Susanna ITA 12 NOV 1992

509  GENZO Francesca ITA 9 SEP 1993
3 571  SKUKAUSKA Laura LAT 27 OCT 1996
566  CIRSA Sabine LAT 19 APR 1999
4 362  FRITZ Jasmin GER 11 APR 1996
358  ARFT Caroline GER 14 JAN 1996
5 423  HAGYMaSI Réka HUN 29 JUL 1993
443  SZAB6 Agnes HUN 26 JAN 1995
6 637  ISKRZYCKA Justyna POL 7 NOV 1997
650  PASZEK Paulina POL 27 OCT 1997
7 834  WIKBERG Moa SWE 25 MAY 1994
825  JOHANSSON Karin SWE 4 OCT 1986
8 591  ALANIS MORALES Karina Guadalupe MEX 9 DEC 1993
595 MONTEMAYOR RODRIGUEZ Maricela MEX 4 DEC 1991
1/3 to Final 4/7 to SF + next BT Rest Out
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Race 122 25.08.2017 11:08 C1 Men 500m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 255  LUTZ Stefo CRO 7 AUG 1989
3 227  KODINOV Angel BUL 4 SEP 1997
4 803 FERNANDEZ MARQUES David ESP 9 SEP 1990
5 268  FUKSA Martin CZE 30 APR 1993
6 422  FEKETE Adam HUN 16 MAY 1994
7 680 MENKOV Vadim uzB 12 JUN 1963
8 413  DIMOPOULOS Stefanos GRE 14 MAY 1998
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Race 123 25.08.2017 11:14 C1 Men 500m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 520  KOKAJI Takayuki JPN 15 NOV 1986
3 865 MAKSYMCHUK Oleksandr UKR 8 FEB 1983
4 517  TACCHINI Carlo ITA 25 JAN 1995
5 600 TARNOVSCHI Oleg MDA 12 APR 1992
6 387  VANDREY Jan GER 11 DEC 1991
7 778  RUSNaK Matej SVK 5 MAY 1988
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Race 124 25.08.2017 11:20 C1 Men 500m Heat IlI
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 543 YEMELYANOV Mikhail KAZ 5 APR 1991
3 316  KARLSON Joosep EST 24 MAY 1995
4 733  SHTOKALOV llia RUS 1 SEP 1986
5 204  PIATROU Maksim BLR 18 OCT 1992
6 639  KACZOR Tomasz POL 4 AUG 1989
7 879 ROSS lan USA 18 NOV 1992
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Race 125 25.08.2017 11:26 K1 Men 500m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 350 LE GALL Aurélien FRA 13 OCT 1993
2 264  DOSTAL Josef CZE 3 MAR 1993
3 602  JABBOUR Abdelmaijid MAR 9 APR 1981
4 861 KUKHARYK Oleh UKR 24 APR 1997
5 305 POULSEN René Holten DEN 28 NOV 1988
6 490  JAVAHERI Majid IRI 23 MAR 1993
7 880  URBAN Marton Apor USA 16 JUN 2000
8 769  GELLE Peter SVK 23 AUG 1984
9 200 NATYNCHYK Dzmitry BLR 21 JAN 1993
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
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Race 126 25.08.2017 11:32 K1 Men 500m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 405 LUSTY Thomas GBR 6 DEC 1994
2 620 HE Long CHN 14 JUN 1997
3 238  KENKE Jarett CAN 7 JUN 1994
4 431 KOPASZ Balint HUN 20 JUN 1997
5 366  GROSS Marcus GER 28 SEP 1989
6 256  NOVAKOVIC Antun CRO 26 MAY 1997
7 838 SUMMERMATTER Andri Sul 29 AUG 1994
8 844  MRABET Mohamed Al TUN 1 JAN 1990
9 541  TOKARNITSKYI Sergei KAZ 1 FEB 1993
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
Race 127 25.08.2017 11:38 K1 Men 500m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 178  JAVADOV Mirnazim AZE 11 NOV 1992
2 760  OOI Brandon, Wei Cheng SGP 13 SEP 1994
3 321 TOOTSI Tarmo EST 11 DEC 1982
4 226  KIRCHEV Miroslav BUL 12 JUN 1990
5 704  ANOSHKIN Roman RUS 31 AUG 1987
6 161 BAIN Billy AUS 5 FEB 1994
7 327  MA&NTYNEN Joona FIN 15 NOV 1994
8 829  NATHELL Martin SWE 18 JAN 1995
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
Race 128 25.08.2017 11:44 K1 Men 500m Heat IV
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 674  LOPEZ Juan Pablo PUR 19 OCT 1992
2 143 DAL BO Daniel ARG 8 SEP 1987
3 524  MIYATA Yusuke JPN 21 MAY 1991
4 658  SWITALSKI Patryk POL 7 FEB 1994
5 RODRIGUEZ Roi ESP 21 JUN 1994
6 220  JUNIOR SOUTA Vagner BRA 10 FEB 1992
7 616  ULLVANG Lars Magne NOR 1AUG 1994
8 788  BRISTOW Stuart RSA 18 MAR 1996
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
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Race 129 25.08.2017 11:50 K4 Men 500m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 575 VOLKOVS Deniss LAT 21 AUG 1994
564  AKMENS Roberts LAT 14 FEB 1996
572  TIKLENIEKS Kaspars LAT 6 APR 1993
574  VILDE Aldis Arturs LAT 5 JUL 1997

2 485  DARBAN Babak IRI 11 JUL 1993
487  GHAVIDEL SIAH SOFIANI Peyman IRI 6 JUL 1991
489  HOSSEINIAFSHAR Mohammadtaher IRI 20 FEB 1992
490  JAVAHERI Majid IRI 23 MAR 1993

3 382 RENDSCHMIDT Max GER 12 DEC 1993
381 RAUHE Ronald GER 3 OCT 1981
376  LIEBSCHER Tom GER 3 AUG 1993
375 LEMKE Max GER 2 DEC 1996

4 580  LANKAS Aurimas LTU 7 SEP 1985
581 MALDONIS Mindaugas LTU 30 MAR 1991
587  RAMANAUSKAS Edvinas LTU 18 AUG 1985
582  MALDONIS Simonas LTU 5 JAN 1993

5 301 NOE Emil DEN 25 AUG 1990
304  PILO Orion DEN 6 AUG 1992
300 LUND Troels DEN 6 OCT 1994
303 PETERSEN Mads Brandt DEN 4 JUL 1996

6 230 BEAUCHESNE Maxence CAN 21 OCT 1996
233  COCHRANE Ryan CAN 24 JUL 1983
236  HUGHES Marshall CAN 14 FEB 1995
241 POULIN Pierre-Luc CAN 21 DEC 1995

7 144  DE ANDRéS Omar ARG 19 DEC 1991
140  CACERES Juan Ignacio ARG 31 JAN 1992
145  DE TORRES Pablo ARG 14 APR 1984
149  LASCANO MICAZ Manuel ARG 7 JUL 1995

8 205 PIATRUSHENKA Raman BLR 25 DEC 1980
207  TRATSIAKOU Dzmitry BLR 25 SEP 1993
187  BORYKAU Mikita BLR 7 JUL 1992
185  BIALKO Vitaliy BLR 17 APR 1989

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
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Race 130 25.08.2017 11:56 K4 Men 500m Heat Il

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 160  TUTYAN Edgar ARM 12 DEC 1994
154  ALAVERDYAN Vladimir ARM 5 SEP 1995
158  KARAPETYAN Gor ARM 5 NOV 1999
157  HARUTYUNYAN Karen ARM 1 OCT 2000
2 728  POSTRIGAI lurii RUS 31 AUG 1988
709  ERSHOV Vitaly RUS 4 NOV 1992
710  GUSEV Oleg RUS 24 APR 1996
707  BLINTCOV Vliadislav RUS 5 APR 1996
3 287  SPICAR Jakub CZE 11 JUN 1993
272  HAVEL Daniel CZE 10 AUG 1991
288  STE&RBAJan CZE 1 JUN 1981
286  SLOUF Radek CZE 30 OCT 1994
4 776  MYS$aK Denis SVK 30 NOV 1995
781  VLCEEK Erik SVK 29 DEC 1981
779  TARR Juraj SVK 18 FEB 1979
773  LINKA Tibor SVK 13 FEB 1995
5 824  ELENIUS Joel SWE 15 APR 1993
827  KOPP David SWE 20 APR 1986
823  BLIXT Jhonny SWE 5 APR 1986
833  STRAND Henrik SWE 13 APR 1993
6 510  GNECCH]I Alessandro ITA 30 JUL 1992
512  PRAFLORIANI Mauro ITA 6 NOV 1986
513  RICCHETTI Alberto ITA 26 MAY 1985
505 CRENNA Mauro ITA 2 NOV 1991
7 633  BRZEZINSKI Martin POL 8 OCT 1993
656  STABNO Bartosz POL 10 DEC 1991
653  ROSOLSKI Rafal POL 27 MAY 1991
652  PUTTO Dawid POL 17 MAY 1991
8 347  JOUVE Sébastien FRA 8 DEC 1982
349 LE FLOCH DECORCHEMONT Guillaume FRA 2 FEB 1995
334  BEAUMONT Maxime FRA 23 APR 1982
345  HUBERT Etienne FRA 27 JAN 1988

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
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Race 131 25.08.2017 12:02 K4 Men 500m Heat Ill

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 847 BALCI Yavuz Selim TUR 22 SEP 1997
850  OZMEN Mustafa TUR 26 JUN 1997
846  AYVAZ Fahri TUR 13 APR 1998
848  ERKAN Engin TUR 10 JUN 1994
3 438  NaDAS Bence HUN 17 APR 1996
448  TOTKA Sandor HUN 27 JUL 1994
436  MOLN&R Péter HUN 16 FEB 1986
437  MOZGI Milan HUN 14 FEB 1998
4 550  CHOI Minkyu KOR 31 AUG 1992
556  SONG Kuongho KOR 14 JUL 1992
555  PARK Juhyeon KOR 29 JUL 1995
551 KIM Jiwon KOR 13 JAN 1995
5 619  WESSEL Per Christian NOR 24 AUG 1993
610 HJEMDAL Lars NOR 22 APR 1992
609  FALCH Fridtjof NOR 19 NOV 1989
615  TELAND Hakeem NOR 2 JAN 1998
6 695  LULCIUC Cosmin ROU 13 OCT 1997
688  CIOCAN Aurelian ROU 1 JUN 1996
684  ALBISORU Razvan ROU 27 MAY 1998
687  CICAL Sorin ROU 15 MAR 1995
7 669  SILVA Emanuel POR 4 DEC 1985
668  RIBEIRO Joao POR 19 AUG 1989
664 FERNANDES David POR 8 SEP 1983
672  VARELA David POR 16 NOV 1993
8 749  PAJIC Dejan SRB 15 AUG 1989
745  HOLPERT Ervin SRB 22 APR 1986
753  VEKIC Stefan SRB 26 APR 1995
752  TORUBAROV Vladimir SRB 22 MAR 1993

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
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Race 132 25.08.2017 12:08 K4 Men 500m Heat IV

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 521 KOMATSU Seiji JPN 29 JAN 1992
525  MIZUMOTO Keiji JPN 7 APR 1988
526  NIIOKA Koyo JPN 11 JUL 1994
523  MATSUSHITA Momotaro JPN 3 MAR 1988
3 390 BEEVERS Joseph GBR 17 JUN 1993
396 FLETCHER Lewis GBR 14 OCT 1993
406  NAFTANAILA Stelian GBR 22 FEB 1995
408 ROBINSON Matthew GBR 10 OCT 1993
4 868  SEMYKIN lvan UKR 4 JUN 1997
852  CERNOMOROV Kyrylo UKR 2 0CT 1994
863  LAKMANOV Denys UKR 17 FEB 1995
870  SKORYK Roman UKR 9 JUN 1993
5 630 ZHANG Yu CHN 11 SEP 2001
624 LlFu CHN 12 OCT 2001
629  YANG Junling CHN 5 JUL 2000
627 WU Minzhe CHN 3 JAN 2001
6 475  RIYONDRA Maizir INA 16 MAY 1992
477  SUGIARTO Andri INA 12 MAR 1988
478  SUTRISNO Sutrisno INA 16 SEP 1988
469  BUWONO Tri Wahyu INA 28 MAY 1995
7 804 GARROTE Carlos ESP 16 JUL 1991
820  TORO Cristian ESP 29 APR 1992
822  WALZ Marcus ESP 3 OCT 1994
805 GERMADE Rodrigo ESP 23 AUG 1990
8 559  BONDAR Maksim KGZ 28 JUL 1991
560 BONDAR Kirill KGz 6 SEP 1997
562 DOROFEEYV Igor KGzZ 15 SEP 1990
563  SERDITOV Maksim KGZ 14 MAY 1998

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out
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Race 133 25.08.2017 12:14 K4 Women 500m Heat |

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 678 KAZANTSEVA Natalya uzB 12 AUG 1997
677  KALININA Kseniya uzB 13 MAR 1988
679  KOCHNEVA Kseniya uzB 7 NOV 1990
676  BORZOVA Yuliya uzB 14 JAN 1981
3 147  GARRO Maria Magdalena ARG 18 FEB 1989
152  ROJAS Brenda ARG 15 OCT 1995
148  ISEQUILLA Martina ARG 22 NOV 1996
150  MASLEIN Micaela ARG 24 FEB 1989
4 858  KICHASOVA Mariia UKR 20 JUL 1993
867  POVKH Mariya UKR 8 JAN 1989
871  TODOROVA Anastasiia UKR 10 DEC 1993
854  HRYSHCHUN Inna UKR 29 SEP 1994
5 445  TAKAaCS Tamara HUN 29 JUL 1996
434  MEDVECZKY Erika HUN 19 JUN 1988
421 FAZEKAS-ZUR Krisztina HUN 1 AUG 1980
449 VAD Ninetta HUN 16 FEB 1989
6 343  GUYOT Sarah FRA 16 APR 1991
344  HOSTENS Manon FRA 7 JUN 1994
354  TROEL Sarah FRA 12 JUL 1986
346  JAMELOT Lea FRA 28 NOV 1992
7 705  ANOSHKINA Arina RUS 25 MAR 1998
706  BARANOVA Varvara RUS 13 FEB 1996
738  STEPANOVAKIira RUS 12 NOV 1993
712  CHERNIGOVSKAYA Svetlana RUS 14 APR 1994
8 761  SOH Sze Ying SGP 28 JUN 1993
758  LEE Wei Ling, Geraldine SGP 19 JUN 1987
756 CHEN Jiexian, Stephenie SGP 25 DEC 1991
757  CHEN Jiemei Sarah SGP 4 APR 1993

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
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Race 134 25.08.2017 12:20 K4 Women 500m Heat Il

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 245  STOTT Courtney CAN 11 MAY 1992
231 BISSONNETTE Lisa CAN 14 DEC 1990
232  BRAY-LOUGHEED Alanna CAN 24 FEB 1993
234  DAVISON Natalie CAN 12 JAN 1992
3 673  VASCONCELOS Joana POR 22 FEB 1991
665  LAIA Francisca POR 31 MAY 1994
667  PORTELA Teresa POR 30 OCT 1987
661  ALDEIAS Marcia POR 12 APR 1997
4 747  MOLDOVAN Nikolina SRB 1 MAY 1990
750  STAROVIC Milica SRB 19 MAY 1988
740 BEDEC Kristina SRB 20 NOV 1986
746  MOLDOVAN Olivera SRB 1 MAR 1989
5 369  HERING Sabrina GER 16 FEB 1992
388  WEBER Franziska GER 24 MAY 1989
374  KRIEGERSTEIN Steffi GER 3 NOV 1992
360 DIETZE Tina GER 25 JAN 1988
6 605 CARRINGTON Lisa NZL 23 JUN 1989
607  IMRIE Kayla NZL 4 FEB 1992
606  FISHER Aimee NZL 24 JAN 1995
608  RYAN Caitlin NZL 9 FEB 1992
7 548  CHOI Minji KOR 26 SEP 1991
554  LEE Sunja KOR 23 MAY 1978
557  YEOM Inhwa KOR 3 JUN 1989
552  KIM Gukjoo KOR 29 JUL 1989
8 296  GRAVESEN Mette DEN 24 OCT 1998
294  FUNCH Julie Frglund DEN 6 FEB 1997
307  VILLUMSEN Ida DEN 30 NOV 1994
298 KNUDSEN Pernille Brandstrup DEN 30 JUL 1997

1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
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Race 135 25.08.2017 12:26 K4 Women 500m Heat IlI
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 260 BETLACHOVA Eliska CZE 1 JAN 1998

278 KRPATOVA Jana CZE 1 JAN 1997
283  SLIVANSKA Katerina CZE 18 JUN 1996
279  KRPATOVA Lucie CZE 21 MAY 1992
3 701 TRIFESCU Malina ROU 12 FEB 1998
694  LAURIC Irina ROU 29 DEC 1992
689  CIUTAFlorida ROU 9 MAY 1996
685  CAMINESCU Florentina ROU 31 JUL 1994
4 404  LEWIS Emily GBR 15 MAY 1993
403  KERR Deborah GBR 17 NOV 1997
409  SIMON Rebeka GBR 6 JUL 1996
410  TURNER Amy GBR 15 NOV 1993
5 660 WLODARCZYK Dominika POL 29 DEC 1995
651 PULAWSKA Anna POL 7 FEB 1996
649  MIKOLAJCZYK Beata POL 15 OCT 1985
642 KOLODZIEJCZYK Katarzyna POL 7 APR 1998
6 461 KIRO Ragina IND 14 MAR 1984
462  KISPOTTA Sandhya IND 20 SEP 1986
460  KAUR Veerpal IND 10 OCT 1992
455  AHONGSHANGBAM Nanao Devi IND 22 JUN 1990
7 813  OUZANDE Sara ESP 8 AUG 1996
806 HEREDIA Alicia ESP 11 APR 1994
800 CONTRERAS Isabel ESP 25 FEB 1989
808  LAZKANO Begofa ESP 14 JAN 1994
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out

Race 136 25.08.2017 12:36 K1 Women 1000m Heat |
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 646  MARKIEWICZ Karolina POL 4 SEP 1993
3 183  BAICHEUSKAYA Dariya BLR 28 NOV 1993
4 394  CAWTHORN Rachel GBR 3 NOV 1988
5 418  BODONYI Doéra HUN 7 NOV 1993
6 318 RIOSANina EST 23 FEB 1990
7 176  SCHURING Yvonne AUT 4 JAN 1978
8 164  BURNETT Alyce AUS 11 AUG 1992
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
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Race 137 25.08.2017 12:43 K1 Women 1000m Heat Il
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 378 MEDERT Tabea GER 16 JUN 1994
3 845  AVCI Hilal TUR 7 DEC 1995
4 837 HAUDENSCHILD Livia SuUl 8 JAN 1994
5 326 MALINEN Netta FIN 23 JUL 1992
6 825 JOHANSSON Karin SWE 4 OCT 1986
7 488 HAKIMIMOGHADDAM Arezou IRI 18 APR 1995
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Race 138 25.08.2017 12:50 K1 Women 1000m Heat llI
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
2 758 LEE Wei Ling, Geraldine SGP 19 JUN 1987
3 859 KOLESNYK Yuliia UKR 1 MAR 1996
4 815 PELACHS Laia ESP 16 DEC 1998
5 723 NEVSKAYA Anastasia RUS 2 DEC 1995
6 277 KOZISKOVA Anna CZE 3 MAR 1986
7 461 KIRO Ragina IND 14 MAR 1984
1st to Final 2/7 to SF Rest Out
Race 139 25.08.2017 15:35 KL1 Men 200m Final A
Race 140 25.08.2017 15:40 KL2 Women 200m Final A
Race 141 25.08.2017 15:45 VL3 Men 200m Final A
25.08.2017 15:50 KL1 Men 200m Ceremony
25.08.2017 15:58 KL2 Women 200m Ceremony
25.08.2017 16:06 VL3 Men 200m Ceremony
Race 142 25.08.2017 16:30 C1 Men 500m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out
Race 143 25.08.2017 16:36 C1 Men 500m Semi-final Il
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out
Race 144 25.08.2017 16:42 K1 Men 500m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
Race 145 25.08.2017 16:48 K1 Men 500m Semi-final Il

1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
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Race 146 25.08.2017 16:54 K1 Men 500m Semi-final lll

1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out

Race 147 25.08.2017 17:29 K1 Women 1000m Semi-final |

1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 148 25.08.2017 17:36 K1 Women 1000m Semi-final Il

1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 149 25.08.2017 17:43 K4 Men 1000m Semi-final |

1/3 to Final Rest out

Race 150 26.08.2017 09:09 C2 Women 500m Final B
Race 151 26.08.2017 09:15 K1 Women 500m Final B
Race 152 26.08.2017 09:25 K1 Men 1000m Final C
Race 153 26.08.2017 09:32 K1 Men 1000m Final B
Race 154 26.08.2017 09:39 C1 Men 1000m Final B
Race 155 26.08.2017 09:49 K2 Men 200m Final B
Race 156 26.08.2017 09:54 C1 Men 200m Final B
Race 157 26.08.2017 10:04 K2 Women 500m Final B
Race 158 26.08.2017 10:10 K2 Men 500m Final B
Race 159 26.08.2017 10:20 K2 Men 1000m Final B
Race 160 26.08.2017 10:35 C2 Women 500m Final A
Race 161 26.08.2017 10:41 K1 Women 500m Final A
Race 162 26.08.2017 10:47 C2 Men 500m Final A
26.08.2017 10:53 K1 Women 500m Ceremony
Race 163 26.08.2017 11:01 K1 Men 1000m Final A
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Race 164 26.08.2017 11:08 C1 Men 1000m Final A
26.08.2017 11:15 C2 Men 500m Ceremony
Race 165 26.08.2017 11:23 K2 Men 200m Final A
Race 166 26.08.2017 11:28 C1 Men 200m Final A
26.08.2017 11:33 C1 Men 1000m Ceremony
Race 167 26.08.2017 11:41 K2 Men 500m Final A
Race 168 26.08.2017 11:47 K2 Women 500m Final A
26.08.2017 11:53 K2 Men 200m Ceremony
Race 169 26.08.2017 12:01 K2 Women 1000m Final A
Race 170 26.08.2017 12:08 K2 Men 1000m Final A
26.08.2017 12:15 C1 Men 200m Ceremony
26.08.2017 12:23 K2 Men 500m Ceremony
26.08.2017 12:31 C2 Women 500m Ceremony
26.08.2017 12:39 K2 Women 500m Ceremony
26.08.2017 12:47 K1 Men 1000m Ceremony
26.08.2017 12:55 K2 Women 1000m Ceremony
26.08.2017 13:03 K2 Men 1000m Ceremony
Race 171 26.08.2017 14:25 KL3 Men 200m Final B
Race 172 26.08.2017 14:30 KL3 Men 200m Final A
Race 173 26.08.2017 14:35 KL1 Women 200m Final A
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Race 174 26.08.2017 14:40 VL2 Men 200m Final A
26.08.2017 14:45 KL3 Men 200m Ceremony
26.08.2017 14:53 KL1 Women 200m Ceremony
26.08.2017 15:01 VL2 Men 200m Ceremony
Race 175 26.08.2017 15:27 C2 Men 1000m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out
Race 176 26.08.2017 15:34 C2 Men 1000m Semi-final Il
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out
Race 177 26.08.2017 15:44 K1 Women 200m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
Race 178 26.08.2017 15:49 K1 Women 200m Semi-final Il
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
Race 179 26.08.2017 15:54 K1 Women 200m Semi-final Il
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
Race 180 26.08.2017 15:59 K1 Men 200m Semi-final |
1/2 + next BT to Final A 3X3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3 next BT to Final C Rest out
Race 181 26.08.2017 16:04 K1 Men 200m Semi-final Il
1/2 + next BT to Final A 3X3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3 next BT to Final C Rest out
Race 182 26.08.2017 16:09 K1 Men 200m Semi-final Ill
1/2 + next BT to Final A 3X3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3 next BT to Final C Rest out
Race 183 26.08.2017 16:14 K1 Men 200m Semi-final IV
1/2 + next BT to Final A 3X3rd + 4x4th + 2x5th BT to Final B 2x5th + 4x6th + 3 next BT to Final C Rest out
Race 184 26.08.2017 16:19 C1 Women 200m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
Race 185 26.08.2017 16:24 C1 Women 200m Semi-final Il
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
Race 186 26.08.2017 16:29 C1 Women 200m Semi-final lll
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out
Race 187 26.08.2017 16:34 C2 Men 200m Semi-final |

1/3 to Final Rest out
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Race 188 26.08.2017 16:39 K2 Women 200m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final Rest out

Race 189 26.08.2017 16:49 K4 Men 500m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out

Race 190 26.08.2017 16:55 K4 Men 500m Semi-final Il
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out

Race 191 26.08.2017 17:01 K4 Men 500m Semi-final 1ll
1/3 to Final A 4/6 to Final B Rest Out

Race 192 26.08.2017 17:07 K4 Women 500m Semi-final |
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 193 26.08.2017 17:13 K4 Women 500m Semi-final Il
1/3 to Final A 4/7 + next BT to Final B Rest Out

Race 194 27.08.2017 08:49 K1 Women 200m Final B

Race 195 27.08.2017 08:54 K1 Men 200m Final C

Race 196 27.08.2017 08:59 K1 Men 200m Final B

Race 197 27.08.2017 09:04 C1 Women 200m Final B

Race 198 27.08.2017 09:14 C2 Men 1000m Final B

Race 199 27.08.2017 09:21 K1 Women 1000m Final B

Race 200 27.08.2017 09:31 K4 Women 500m Final B

Race 201 27.08.2017 09:37 K4 Men 500m Final B

Race 202 27.08.2017 09:43 C1 Men 500m Final B

Race 203 27.08.2017 09:49 K1 Men 500m Final B

Race 204 27.08.2017 10:02 K4 Men 1000m Final A
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Race 205 27.08.2017 10:09 C4 Men 1000m Final A

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 192 KRYSKO Maksim BLR 28 APR 1994
203  PATAPENKA Ivan BLR 30 NOV 1997
197  MAKHNIST Aliaksei BLR 13 FEB 1994
193  LAPATA Dzmitry BLR 24 JAN 1996
2 269  FUKSA Petr CZE 1 JAN 1998
276  KORINEK Daniel CZE 1 JAN 1998
271 HAJEK Simon CZE 1 JAN 1995
280 MISKOVSKy Radek CZE 26 MAR 1990
3 739  TUTAEV Aleksandr RUS 5 FEB 1998
714  ISHMUKHAMEDOV Rasul RUS 10 JUN 1991
718  LIKHOVIDOV lvan RUS 3 MAR 1997
725  PERVUKHIN llya RUS 6 JUL 1991
4 693  CHIRILA Catalin ROU 11 MAY 1998
690  DIBA Constantin ROU 20 MAY 1996
692  GHEOCA Gabriel ROU 16 APR 1989
700  STRAT Stefan Andrei ROU 30 MAY 1996
5 635  GLAZUNOW Wiktor POL 24 OCT 1993
631 BARNIAK Tomasz POL 6 MAR 1995
644  KULETA Piotr POL 27 JUN 1989
636 GRZYBOWSKI Marcin POL 10 JAN 1979
6 451  VASBaNYAI Henrik HUN 16 JUL 1991
430  KISS Tamas HUN 9 MAY 1987
442  SARUDI Pal HUN 10 AUG 1983
450  VARGA David HUN 19 MAR 1988
7 235 HODGES Drew CAN 13 OCT 1993
244  SPENCE Craig CAN 16 AUG 1995
246  TARLING Marc CAN 12 AUG 1991
247  VARGA Roland CAN 6 AUG 1989
8 384  SCHEIBNER Conrad GER 7 MAY 1996
371 KIRAJ Stefan GER 11 MAY 1989
359  BRENDEL Sebastian GER 12 MAR 1988
387  VANDREY Jan GER 11 DEC 1991
9 860 KOVALENKO Denys UKR 25 APR 1991
857  KAMERYLOV Denys UKR 24 AUG 1989
874  VERGELES Vitaliy UKR 15 NOV 1989
869 SHEMETYLO Eduard UKR 14 AUG 1990
Race 206 27.08.2017 10:16 K1 Women 1000m Final A
27.08.2017 10:23 K4 Men 1000m Ceremony
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Race 207 27.08.2017 10:31 C2 Men 1000m Final A
27.08.2017 10:38 C4 Men 1000m Ceremony
Race 208 27.08.2017 10:46 K1 Women 200m Final A
Race 209 27.08.2017 10:51 K1 Men 200m Final A
Race 210 27.08.2017 10:56 C1 Women 200m Final A
27.08.2017 11:01 K1 Women 1000m Ceremony
Race 211 27.08.2017 11:09 C2 Men 200m Final A
Race 212 27.08.2017 11:14 K2 Women 200m Final A
27.08.2017 11:19 C2 Men 1000m Ceremony
Race 213 27.08.2017 11:27 K1 Men 500m Final A
Race 214 27.08.2017 11:33 C1 Men 500m Final A
27.08.2017 11:39 C1 Women 200m Ceremony
Race 215 27.08.2017 11:47 K4 Women 500m Final A
Race 216 27.08.2017 11:53 K4 Men 500m Final A
27.08.2017 11:59 K1 Women 200m Ceremony
27.08.2017 12:05 C2 Men 200m Ceremony
27.08.2017 12:11 K2 Women 200m Ceremony
27.08.2017 12:17 K1 Men 200m Ceremony
27.08.2017 12:23 C1 Men 500m Ceremony
27.08.2017 12:29 K1 Men 500m Ceremony
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27.08.2017 12:35 K4 Women 500m Ceremony

27.08.2017 12:42 K4 Men 500m Ceremony

Race 217 27.08.2017 14:30 C1 Men 5000m Final A

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH

1 413  DIMOPOULOS Stefanos GRE 14 MAY 1998

2 486  ESKANDANIHOSSEINI Seyedkia IRI 16 AUG 1993

3 314  LEON Daniel ECU 10 MAR 1993

4 600 TARNOVSCHI Oleg MDA 12 APR 1992

5 452  CHOU En-Ping TPE 12 OCT 1985

6 693  CHIRILA Catalin ROU 11 MAY 1998

7 879 ROSS lan USA 18 NOV 1992

8 767  FARKAS Vincent SVK 13 JAN 1993

9 266  DVOraK Filip CZE 30 JUL 1988

10 869 SHEMETYLO Eduard UKR 14 AUG 1990

11 812  MOUTAHIR Mohssine ESP 1 OCT 1994

12 359 BRENDEL Sebastian GER 12 MAR 1988

13 640 KAMINSKI Mateusz POL 3 MAY 1991

14 592  CRISTOBAL QUIRINO Jose Everardo MEX 11 AUG 1986

15 732  SHAMSHURIN Kirill RUS 14 MAY 1990

16 479  TARRA Anwar INA 11 JAN 1987

17 204  PIATROU Maksim BLR 18 OCT 1992

18 573  TINTS Aivis LAT 18 DEC 1987

19 528  SATO Hikaru JPN 30 SEP 1996

20 467 TOMAR Gaurav IND 4 JAN 1997

21 316 KARLSON Joosep EST 24 MAY 1995

22 254  KUMPEZ Bruno CRO 7 DEC 1997

23 517  TACCHINI Carlo ITA 25 JAN 1995

24 450 VARGA David HUN 19 MAR 1988

25 240  OLDERSHAW Mark William CAN 7 FEB 1983
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Race 218 27.08.2017 15:00 K1 Women 5000m Final A

LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 502  CICALI Susanna ITA 12 NOV 1992
2 730  SALAKHOVA luliana RUS 16 DEC 1984
3 354  TROEL Sarah FRA 12 JUL 1986
4 795 BARRIOS Eva ESP 24 OCT 1989
5 318 RIOSANina EST 23 FEB 1990
6 326  MALINEN Netta FIN 23 JUL 1992
7 378  MEDERT Tabea GER 16 JUN 1994
8 533  ANANCHENKO Zoya KAZ 5 SEP 1996
9 740 BEDEC Kristina SRB 20 NOV 1986
10 481 EGAN Jennifer IRL 22 MAR 1987
1 418  BODONYI Déra HUN 7 NOV 1993
12 391 BELCHER Lani GBR 10 JUN 1989
13 189  GRISHINA Aleksandra BLR 31 JUL 1993
14 242  RUSSELL Michelle CAN 27 JUN 1992
15 209 BROEKX Lize BEL 5 APR 1992
16 878 MCELROQY Kaitlyn USA 19 MAR 1985
17 277  KOZISKOVA Anna CZE 3 MAR 1986
18 488 HAKIMIMOGHADDAM Arezou IRI 18 APR 1995
19 825  JOHANSSON Karin SWE 4 OCT 1986
20 141  CAPPELLETTI Agostina ARG 6 OCT 1997
21 839  WIDMER Franziska Sul 6 FEB 1997
22 297  J@RGENSEN Emma Aastrand DEN 30 JAN 1996
23 646  MARKIEWICZ Karolina POL 4 SEP 1993
24 859  KOLESNYK Yuliia UKR 1 MAR 1996
25 308  ANGULO Maoli ECU 6 AUG 1996
26 164  BURNETT Alyce AUS 11 AUG 1992
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Race 219 27.08.2017 15:40 K1 Men 5000m Final A
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 482 AGHAMIRZAEIJENAGHRAD Ali IRI 4 MAR 1993
2 178  JAVADOV Mirnazim AZE 11 NOV 1992
3 574  VILDE Aldis Arturs LAT 5 JUL 1997
4 174  KORNFEIND Christoph AUT 13 NOV 1996
5 559  BONDAR Maksim KGZ 28 JUL 1991
6 792  RICE Sean RSA 5 AUG 1989
7 713  CHERVOV Nikolay RUS 16 MAY 1991
8 439  NO¢é Balint HUN 5 OCT 1993
9 594  LOPEZ QUINTERO Javier MEX 9 APR 1990
10 228  REKOV Hristo BUL 13 MAY 1996
1 683  TUKHTASIN UGLI Nurislom uzB 22 JAN 1992
12 872  TSURKAN Vitaliy UKR 9 MAR 1984
13 844  MRABET Mohamed Al TUN 1 JAN 1990
14 292  ZAVREL Jakub CZE 28 JAN 1996
15 810  MILLAN Rubén ESP 16 FEB 1992
16 840  WYSS Fabio Sul 9 JUN 1989
17 305 POULSEN René Holten DEN 28 NOV 1988
18 370  HOFF Max GER 12 SEP 1982
19 172 WALLACE Kenny AUS 26 JUL 1983
20 208  YURENIAAleh BLR 21 MAY 1990
21 339 CARRE Cyrille FRA 11 MAY 1984
22 653  ROSOLSKI Rafal POL 27 MAY 1991
23 540  SULTANBEKOV Daulet KAZ 12 AUG 1994
24 324  HAKALA Jeremy FIN 3 JUN 1995
25 465  SELVARAJ Albert Raj IND 10 MAY 1991
26 153  VERNICE Agustin ARG 3 JUL 1995
27 787  ZAKRAJSEK Jost SLO 26 JUN 1983
28 847  BALCI Yavuz Selim TUR 22 SEP 1997
29 771 KRAJEOVIE Marek SVK 3 AUG 1992
30 666  PIMENTA Fernando POR 13 AUG 1989
31 236  HUGHES Marshall CAN 14 FEB 1995
32 211 PETERS Artuur BEL 26 OCT 1996
33 398 GREGORY Magnus GBR 26 DEC 1998
34 507  DRESSINO Giulio ITA 5NOV 1992
35 530  SUZUKI Yasuhiro JPN 6 OCT 1985
36 624  LIFu CHN 12 OCT 2001
37 617  VOLD Eivind NOR 15 JUN 1993
38 829  NATHELL Martin SWE 18 JAN 1995
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27.08.2017 16:20 K1 Men 5000m Ceremony
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